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1 AP151438
GITANJALI 

PRADHAN

M/s Golden Land Developers 

Limited and M/s GLP Developers 

Limited

SAMBALPUR MANESWAR PARMANPUR

M/s Golden Land Developers Limited and M/s GLP Developers Limited



Sl. No.
Affidavit 

No
Depositor Name Address Company Name District

1 964668 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA S/O KRISHNAKANTA MISHAR,AT/PO-JHARUAPARA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

2 964667 KRISHNAKANT MISHRA S/O LATE S.P.MISHAR,AT/PO-JHARUAPARA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

3 964666 BINAPANI MISHRA W/O KRISHNAKANTA MISHRA,AT/PO-JHARUAPARA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

4 964665 JYOSTNA RANI MISHRA W/O RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA,AT/PO-JHARUAPARA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

5 698460 SETRAM PATEL S/O-LATE KHAGESWAR PATEL,AT/PO-MODIPARA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

6 771486 JITENDRA ROHIDAS S/O-KHAGESWAR ROHIDAS,AT/PO-BABU KHENDA ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

7 771465 RUPRAJ MEHER S/O-KULAMANI MEHER,AT/PO-SASON ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

8 972633 KUNI MUNDA W/O-ANADA MUNDA,AT-AMBAPADA,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

9 793092 ANIL MUNDA S/O-JAGADISH MUNDA,AT-AMBAPADA,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

10 780652 JAGYASENI SUNA D/O-GOBINDA SUNA AT-TALPADAR PO-SASON ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

11 780575 BABLU MUNDA S/O-RAGHU MUNDA,AT-AMBAPADA,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

12 780573 GITANJALI MEHER W/O-JIBARDHAN MEHER,AT-AMBAPADA,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

13 780561 ARAKHITA MIRDHA S/O-SATRUGHANA MIRDHA,AT-PANDARIPALI,PO-PARAMANPUR ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

14 763998 DHARMU UGAR S/O-TIJU UGAR,AT-TALPADAR,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

15 763997 ARUN ROHIDAS S/O-DAITARI ROHIDAS,AT-TABADA BAHAL,PO-PARMANPUR ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

16 696996 MAHENDRA MEHER S/O-PAPARTI MEHER,AT-BHALUBAHAL,PO-KHENDA ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

17 681903 BUT MEHER W/O-DHRUBA MEHER,AT-MAHULMUNDA,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

18 680373 SANKARSAN MEHER S/O-FAKIR MEHER,AT-AMBAPADA,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

19 677779 MANI SUNA S/O-NABIN SUNA,AT-TALPADAR,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

20 677353 SANTI UGAR W/O-UDHHAB UGAR,AT-TALPADAR,PO-SASON ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

21 677352 BASANTA MEHER S/O-DHURB MEHER,AT-MAHUL MUNDA,PO-SASON ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

22 677351 KUNTI UGAR D/O-RUPENDRA ROHIDAS,AT-TALPADAR,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

23 677350 SIBANI KUMAR S/O-BUBHU KUMAR,AT-BADAMBA,PO-SASON ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

24 677342 SANJAY MEHER S/O-DAYANANDA MEHER,AT-AMBAPADA,PO-SASAN ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

25 735856 RAIBARI KHADIA W/O SUSHIL KHADIA,AT-TETELPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

26 735597 PRAMOD KHADIA S/O-S.KHADIA,AT-TALATPADA,PO-JANARDANPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

27 735596 RAMESH KHADIA S/O-SUSHIL KHADI,AT-TALATPADA,PO-JANARDANPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

28 786500 TRITOSH GUDIA S/O-SEM GUDIA,AT-AMBAPADA,PO/PS-SASON,DIST-SAMBALPUR ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

29 931627 PINKY PRADHAN
C/O-BHAKTA BANDHU PRADHAN,CENTRAL EXCISE & 

CUSTOMS,SAMBALPUR,DIV-I,AT-DANIPALI,PO-BUDHARAJA
STERLING TREE MAGNUM (INDIA) LTD SAMBALPUR

30 977690 JAGANNATH DEHURY S/O-NANDA DEHURY,AT-TELECOM OFC,SAMBALPUR,PO-SAMBALPUR FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

31 968371 NIRMALA BHANJA W/O R.N.BHANJA,AT-RATHA SAHI,PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

32 762214 JALI ORAM S/O-JALINDRA ORAM,AT/PO-JAYANTAPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD SAMBALPUR

33 654949 SUSANTA GHUGAR S/O SANKIRTAN GHUGAR,AT-NISHANBHANGA,GANESH NAGAR REAL ALLIANCE ESTATES PVT. LTD. SAMBALPUR

34 762223 ASHOK MUNDA S/O-LATE NIRANJAN MUNDA,AT-RAYAPADA,PO-RENGULI BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD SAMBALPUR

35 814207 ANCHALA PRADHAN S/O-DASARATHI PRADHAN AT-BADAKASIBAHAL PO-KADALIGARH REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR

36 802061 YAJNESWAR JYOTISHA
W/O-BIRANCHI NARAYAN JYOTISHA,AT-JHANKARPADA,PO-

BADABAHAL
REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR

37 801141 PRASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-JADUNATH PRADHAN,AT-JHANKARPADA,PO-BADABAHAL REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR

38 801140 PRASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-JADUNATH PRADHAN,AT-JHANKARPADA,PO-BADABAHAL REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR

39 801139 YAJNESWAR JYOTISH S/O-BIRANCHI NARAYAN JYOTISH,AT-JHANKARPADA,PO-BADABAHAL REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR

40 801138 CHANDRAKANTI PRADHAN W/O-KULAMANI PRADHAN,AT-JHANKARPADA,PO-BADABAHAL REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR

41 800810 YAJNESWAR JYOTISH S/O-BIRANCHI NARAYAN JYOTISH,AT-JHANKARPADA,PO-BADABAHAL REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR

42 800809 BIJAYA KUMAR JYOTISHA S/O-BISWANATH JYOTISHA,AT-JHANKARPADA,PO-BADABAHAL REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR
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43 729209 LALIT MOHAN SAHOO S/O-KEDARNATH SAHOO,AT-RAIRAKHOL,KAITHASAHI,PO-RAIRAKHOL INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD. SAMBALPUR

44 978499 AMULYA  CHARAN PRADHAN S/O-ANANTA PRADHAN,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

45 977692 HAREKRISHNA SAHU S/O-ARAKHITA SAHU,AT-GOGUA,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

46 977691 JITENDRA SAHU S/O-RAGHUMANI SAHU,AT-GOGUA,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

47 974726 SUBASH CHANDRA SAMANTA
S/O-LATE SANTOSH KU. SAMANTA,AT-JADUMANIPATNA,PO-

RAIRAKHOL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

48 963941 RABINARAYANA BHANJA S/O-LATE GOLAK BIHARI BHANJA,AT-RATHASAHI,PO-REDHAKHOL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

49 963160
SUBASH CHANDRA 

MOHAPATRA
S/O-BUDHADEV MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

50 963159 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO S/O-G.SAHOO,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

51 962572 NIRANJAN BISWAL S/O-MINAKETAN BISWAL,AT/PO-BANSAJAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

52 962568 KARUNAKAR ROUL S/O-PRASANTA ROUL,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(TALISAHI) FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

53 959869 BIDYA BINOD BEURA S/O-SURA PRASANNA BEURA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(DEHURISAHI) FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

54 959855 TRIPURARI KARNA AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(DEHURISAHI) FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

55 959820 SURA PRASANNA BEURA
S/O-BRUNDABAN BEURA,AT-RAIRAKHOL(DEHURISAHI),PO-

RAIRAKHOL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

56 959626 SMITA PRADHAN W/O-PRAKASH CH SAHOO,AT-RATHASAHI,PO-REDHAKHOL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

57 959623 SUNIL KU SAMANTA S/O-LATE SANTOSH KU SAMANTA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

58 957515 GOBARDHAN PRADHAN
S/O-BHOLANATH PRADHAN,AT-RAIRAKHOL(L.I.C COLONY),PO-

RAIRAKHOL
FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

59 953701 PANKAJINI SWAIN D/O JIRA SWAIN,AT-GHOSARAMAL,PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

60 953686 MAYADHAR BEHERA S/O-LATE SURENDRA BEHERA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(RAJBATI) FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

61 953685 SRIPATI PRADHAN S/O-BHAGIRATHI PRADHAN,AT-PAIKMAL,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

62 953683 KAREN KU PRADHAN S/O-=SRIKARA PRADHAN,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

63 953669 BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA W/O-MAYADHAR BEHERA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(RAJBATI) FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

64 952425 BIMALA TOPPO D/O-FRANCIS TOPPO,AT-BADMAL,PO-GHOSARAMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

65 951366 KSHYAMANIDHI DHALA S/O RAM CHANDRA DHALA,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

66 951365 MADAN MOHAN PRADHAN S/O TRILOCHAN PRADHAN,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

67 949980 PABITRA MOHAN SAHU S/O-KASHINATH SAHU,AT-GOGUA,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

68 949967 ANUSUYA SAHU
W/O-BHAKTABANDHU SAHU,AT-RAIRAKHOL(GANESHNAGAR),PO-

RAIRAKHOL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

69 949913 AMULYA CHARAN PRADHAN S/O-ANTARYAMI PRADHAN,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

70 949909 ANIRUDHA PRADHAN S/O-PRANA BANDHU PRADHAN,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

71 949692 RENUBALA SAHOO W/O-HAREKRUSHNA SAHOO,AT-GOGUA,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

72 949685 SRIDHARA PRADHAN S/O-TIRTHABASI PRADHAN,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

73 949676 SULOCHANA PRADHAN W/O-SRIDHARA PRADHAN,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

74 949675 DILLIP KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-SRIDHARA PRADHAN,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

75 947713 DURYODHAN SAHOO S/O-MADHUSUDAN SAHOO,AT-TAL,PO-BADABAHAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

76 939829 LOKANATH SAHU S/O-LATE HADIBANDHU SAHU,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL KALINDAR FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

77 934998 SHRIDHARA SAHOO S/O ARJUNA SAHOO,AT/PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

78 934340 PRAMOD KU SAHOO S/O-SRIKARA SAHOO,AT/PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

79 927362 PRASANNA KU.PRADHAN S/O SARTIKA PRADHAN,AT/PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

80 927276 SAKUNTALA PRADHAN W/O-BHASKAR PRADHAN,AT-LIC COLONY,PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

81 927274 BASANTA PRADHAN S/O-SADASIBA PRADHAN,AT-CHARADPOSI,PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

82 927252 BASUDEV PRADHAN S/O-PRAKASH PRADHAN,AT-PAIKMAL,PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

83 920826 JAYADEV MAHAPATRA S/O-PARAMANANDA MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

84 916070 TRIPURAI GARTIA S/O-LATE GANGADHAR GARTIA,AT-KANDHARA,PO-KADALIGARH FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

85 911902 SUDHIR KU TIRKEY S/O-DUKHA TIRKEY,AT-BADBAHALI,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

86 909396 SUSHIL KUMAR MINZ S/O-JEPHRENUS MINZ,AT-MUTURUMUNDA,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

87 909395 SUNITA MINZ D/O-JEPHRENUS MINZ,AT-MUTURUMUNDA,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

88 909394 JEPHRENUS MINZ S/O-LATE AMRUS MINZ,AT-MUTURUMUNDA,PO-DANICHA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

89 909224 SOUBHAGINE DASH W/O-PRASANNA KUMAR DASH,AT/PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR



90 909223 PRASANNA KUMAR DASH S/O-LATE RABINARAYAN DASH,AT-SIMILIPAL,PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

91 907396 BHAGABAN PRADHAN R/O:AT-PANCHAKHANDA SAHI,PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

92 907320 BAIKUNTHA PRADHAN S/O-LT.SURU PRADHAN,AT-RATHASAHI,PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

93 809546 MALAYA KU SAHOO S/O-MANAGOBINDA SAHOO ,AT-GOGUA PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

94 805983 LAXMI SAHOO W/O-ARJUN MOHAN SAHU ,AT/PO-GOGUA PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

95 805932 BAIKUNTHA BIHARI BEHERA S/O-BALARAM BEHERA ,AT-GOGUA PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

96 635057 PIRA PRADHAN W/O-PARAMANANDA PRADHAN,AT-KALINDAR,PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

97 634973 SUKUMARI PRADHAN W/O-AMULYA CHARAN PRADHAN,AT/PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

98 634972 PARMANANDA PRADHAN` S/O-GOBINDA PRADHAN,AT-KALINDAR,PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

99 634965 PANCHALI SAHOO W/O-PRASANTA SAHOO,AT-GOGUA,PO-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

100 602874 DURYADHAN SAHOO S/O-MADHUSUDAN SAHOO AT-TAL PO-BADABAHAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

101 602872 UMESH  CHANDRA MAJHI S/O-CHAKRADHAR MAJHI AT-TAL PO-BADABAHAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

102 602871 UPENDRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BHAGABAN SAHOO AT-TANTAGARH PO-KADALIGARH FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

103 602868 SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA S/O-LATE YAMESWAR MISHRA AT-BADADANDASAHI PO-ATHMALIK FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

104 602867 DEBANANDA MAJHI S/O-DURYADHAN MAJHI AT-TAL PO-BADABAHAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

105 602866 BHOLANATH SAHOO S/O-PRAHALLAD SAHOO AT-TAL PO-BADABAHAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

106 602865 BHAKTA PRADHAN S/O-LATE PANU PRADHAN AT-MADHUPUR PO-KADALIGARH FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

107 602864 SUDARSAN SAHOO S/O-CHANDA SAHOO AT-TAL PO-BADABAHAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

108 645870 VINCENT LUGUN S/O-ANJULUS LUGUN,AT-BALAT,PO-PHULKUSUM PACL INDIA LIMITED SAMBALPUR

109 780509 KHIROD ROHI DAS S/O-MIHARI ROHI DAS,AT-TABADAPADA,PO-PARMANPUR ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

110 680151 SARASWATI UGAR W/O-JAEGAN MEHER,AT-TALPADAR,PO-SOSON ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

111 912422 SANTOSH KU.PRADHAN AT/PO-MESHAPAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

112 909113 DHELA TOPPO AT-IDCOL ROLLING MILL COLONY,QR.NO-2RB/8,PO-HIRAKUD FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

113 635058 DR.ABHINASH SAHOO S/O-RAJIB LOCHAN SAHOO,AT/PO-PADIABAHAL, FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

114 594413 DITIKRISHANA PRUSTI S/O-BANSIDHAR PRUSTI,AT-SUNDHIMUNDA,PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

115 594404 LALIT KUMAR KARA
S/O-RAMACHANDRA KARA,AT-SUNDHIMUNDA C/O ARJUN KU 

PRUSTI,PO-RAIRAKHOL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

116 680641 BILASINI RANA S/O-DAMRU RANA,AT-BOHIDAR MUAPALI,PO-SANLARMA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD SAMBALPUR

117 900297 SAROJ KUMAR BERIHA S/O-RAHASIA BERIHA,AT-DALAIPARA,BHAIRONGALI BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

118 808089 HEMALATA NAIK W/O:TULA RAM NAIK AT/PO:BHEDABAHAL
SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-

OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

119 978498 DHANESWAR PRADHAN S/O-NRUSINGHA PRADHAN,AT/PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

120 964114 DUHLLABA  BEHERA AT-JURAPALI,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

121 962573 RUDRA PRASAD SAHU S/O-RAHASA SAHU,AT-KAUNSIPAL,PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

122 953708 GITANJALI ACHARYA
W/O PRABHAT KUMAR SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-

NAKTIDEUL
FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

123 953684 DIPTIMAYEE PRADHAN W/O-BASUDEB SAHU,AT-MUSAKANI,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

124 953682 SUSHANTA KU SAHOO S/O-SUDARSHAN SAHOO,AT/PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

125 953678 SUDHIR KU SAHU S/O-HARIHARA SAHU,AT/PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

126 953675 JAGABANDHU PRADHAN
S/O-LATE HAREKRISHNA PRADHAN,AT-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-

NAKTIDEUL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

127 953674 PRAVAT KU SAHOO S/O-ANTARYAMI SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

128 953672 JITENDRA KU SAHOO S/O-RAMAKANTA SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

129 953671 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU S/O-MURALIDHAR SAHU,AT/PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

130 953649 TRINATHA PRADHAN S/O-SHANKAR PRADHAN,AT-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

131 949981 ASHOK KUMAR MOHAPATRA
S/O-RAJKISHORE MOHAPATRA,AT-JAGANNATH PRASAD,PO-

NAKTIDEUL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

132 949965 SHANTILATA SAHOO W/O-SUDARSHAN SAHOO,AT/PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

133 949963 DHANANJAYA SAHU S/O-BISHNU CHARAN SAHU,AT-JAGANNATHA PRASAD,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

134 949962 DIPTIMANJARI PRADHAN W/O-NAROTTAM PRADHAN,AT/PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

135 949908 RANJAN KUMAR SAHU
S/O-GOBINDA CHANDRA SAHU,AT/PO-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-

NAKTIDEUL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

136 949902 SANJAYA KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-SOMNATH PRADHAN,AT/PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR



137 949835 GOURA CH SETHI S/O-SOMANATH SETHI,AT-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

138 949686 KULAMANI SAHU S/O-MARKANDA SAHU,AT-MUSAKANI,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

139 949674 SRIKANT SAHOO
S/O-PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-

NAKTIDEUL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

140 949648 GOURISANKAR SATPATHY S/O-SATYANARAYAN SATPATHY,AT/PO-SARAPALI FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

141 949647 DHIREN KUMAR PANDA S/O-BISHNU CHARAN PANDA,AT/PO-BATAGAON FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

142 944677 PRASANNA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-CHITTARANJAN SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATH PRASAD,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

143 927275 SANKARSAN SAHOO S/O-DUKHU SAHOO,AT-KAUNSIPAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

144 762808 SABITA RANJAN SWAIN S/O-RAGHUNATH SWAIN,AT-KADABAHALI,PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

145 681627 CHITTARANJAN SAHOO S/O-PADMANAVA SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATH PRASAD,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

146 635051 BABULAL AGRAWALA S/O-BIRBAL PRASAD AGRAWAL,AT/PO-NAKTIDEUL, FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

147 634969 DINABANDHU SAHOO S/O-SUDARSAN SAHOO,AT-MUSAKANI,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

148 634968 RANJAN RASHMI PRADHAN S/O-TIRTHABASI PRADHAN,AT-JURAPALI,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

149 642531 MAHENDRA KHADIA S/O-BHAJA KHADIA,AT-DANGAKHUNTI,PO-UTTARGAON
REAL VISION COMMERCIAL CORPORATION 

LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

150 948995 JUDHISTIR PRADHAN S/O-BANAMALI PRADHAN,AT/PO-KUNTARA,PS-KUSUMI SAI PRASAD FOODS LTD. SAMBALPUR

151 948987 SAUKINI NAIK W/O-NARENDRA NAIK,AT-FALSAEHUANI,PO-BANKEY SAI PRASAD FOODS LTD. SAMBALPUR

152 948985 DHANMATI KISAN S/O-RAVI KISAN,AT/PO-KUNTARA SAI PRASAD FOODS LTD. SAMBALPUR

153 948447 SURENDRA NAIK S/O-BHAKTRAM NAIK,AT-PALSACHUA,PO-BANKO SAI PRASAD FOODS LTD. SAMBALPUR

154 815911 SANJAYA MAJHI S/O-JANAMAJAY MAJHI,AT-JHARMAL,PO-KUNTARA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

155 815907 SURESH PING S/O-MALA PING,AT/PO-TUREI KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

156 743300 LIPUN MAJHI S/O-PRASANTA MAJHI,AT-JHARMAL,PO-KUNTALA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

157 742700 SURENDRA KUMARA S/O-GURU CHARAN KUMAR ,AT-JHARMAL PO-KUNTARA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

158 742699 GOLAPI GAUD S/O-RAMU GAOUD ,AT-JHARMAL ,PO-KUNTARA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

159 739407 GULAPI MAJHI AT-JHARMAL,PO-KUNTARA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

160 739406 DAYANIDHI MAJHI S/O-CHAKAR MAJHI,AT-JHARMAL,PO-KUNTARA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

161 721412 DUKHABANDHU RUIDASH AT-JHARMAL,PO-KUNTARA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

162 669205 KARMU TUDU WAR S/O-SUDHAR TUDU WAR,AT-KHAIRA BAHAL,PO-NIKTIMAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

163 640222 NELSAN SORENG S/O:MANUEL SORENG,AT:KURMULOI,PO:BALITUREI KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

164 948986 KARTIK MUNDA S/O-MADHU MUNDA,AT/PO-KUNTARA,PS-KUSUMI SAI PRASAD FOODS LTD. SAMBALPUR

165 948448 SUKRAM MUNDA S/O-MR MUNDA,AT/PO-KUNTARA SAI PRASAD FOODS LTD. SAMBALPUR

166 952849 CHARUBALA TRIPATHY W/O BASANTA TRIPATHY,AT-KUCHINDA,W.NO-7,PO-KUCHINDA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

167 952536 SUKANTI BHOI W/O-RAJU BHOI,AT-BANDHAPALI,PO-KATARKELA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

168 639621 LAXMI PRUSETH W/O- HEMANTA PRUSETH AT-PATRAPALI PO- PARUABHADI KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

169 639620 NARENDRA KUMAR PRUSTEH S/O- HEMANTA PRUSTEH  AT-PATRA PALI PO-PARUBHADI KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

170 977321 MERAJ UDDIN MALLICK S/O-EQUBAL AHMED,AT-KUCHINDA(WORD NO-6) PO-KUCHINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

171 977320 MOHAMMAD SARBAR IMAM S/O-EKRAM UDDIN,AT-KUCHINDA,(WORD NO-3)PO-KUCHINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

172 900542 SARITA NAIK W/O-HRUSHIKESH NAIK AT-RAJDHANIPADA PO-KUCHINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

173 900539 PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHU S/O-BISHNU SAHU AT-WARDNO.6 PO-KUCHINDA N.A.C FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

174 977708 KHIRABDHI SAHU S/O-DANARA SAHU,AT-UPARMUNDA,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

175 953704 SUSANTA KUMAR PRADHAN
S/O RATNAKARA PRADHAN,AT-PANIGRAHIPALI,PO-GIRISH 

CHANDRAPUR
FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

176 953702 MINI SAHU W/O KUNJA SAHU,AT-KHANDIAMUNDA,PO-KISINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

177 953700 DILLIP KU SAHOO S/O-MAGUNI SAHOO,AT-UPARMUNDA,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

178 953696 MUKTA PRADHAN W/O-KAPILESWAR PRADHAN,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

179 953694 JAGANNATH SAHU S/O-CHHALU SAHU,AT-SODO,PO-FULKUSUM FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

180 953688 SARAJU KU RAUL S/O-JAGABANDHU RAUL,AT-UPARMUNDA,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

181 953677 BIPIN BIHARI PRADHAN S/O-SAMBARU PRADHAN,AT-PANIGRAHIPALI,PO-GIRISCHANDRAPUR FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

182 952421 BHIMASEN PRADHAN S/O-AKURA PRADHAN,AT-KHANDIAMUNDA,PO-KISINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR



183 951283 BIMBADHAR PRADHAN S/O-PRASADI PRADHAN,AT-KHANDIAMUNDA,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

184 951214 SANJEEB KU PRADHAN S/O-KAPILESWAR PRADHAN,AT-LOSINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

185 949982 KISHOR CHANDRA MATIARI S/O-BISIKESHAN MATIARI,AT-HIRALOI,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

186 949978 SUPAREKHA SAHU W/O-UMESH CHANDRA SAHU,AT-GOUDPALI,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

187 949969 RUKMANI PRADHAN W/O-BASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

188 949968 LINGARAJ PRADHAN S/O-NILAKANTHA PRADHAN,AT-HIRALOI,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

189 949966 SATYABATI SAHU W/O-DILLIP KUMAR SAHU,AT-UPARMUNDA,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

190 949961 SITA MAJHI W/O-SADANANDA MAJHI,AT-KHANDIBAHAL,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

191 949960 SESADEB SAHU S/O-LATE BHIKARI CHARAN SAHU,AT-KULIHANALI,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

192 949959 BIJAYANTI PANDA W/O-SABYASACHI PANDA,AT-DHALPUR,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

193 949953 HAIMABATI SAHOO W/O-LATE RAMESH CHANDRA PRADHAN,AT/PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

194 949916 BASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-LATE NILAKANTHA PRADHAN,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

195 949915 RAJENDRA BEHERA S/O-KASINATH BEHERA,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

196 949914 PURNA CHANDRA GARUD S/O-LATE MAHESWAR GARUDA,AT/PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

197 949910 PRADEEP KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-KAPILESWAR,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

198 949907 DARSHANI SANDHA S/O-DUKHU SANDHA,AT/PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

199 949904 KESHABA PRADHAN S/O-HARA PRADHAN,AT/PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

200 949903 DHANESWAR PRADHAN S/O-RATNAKARA PRADHAN,AT/PO-PODAKHOL,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

201 949901 PRAHALLAD SAHU S/O-KHETRABASI SAHU,AT-PODAKHOL,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

202 949673 BRAJA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-BISWANATH SAHOO,AT-UPARMUNDA,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

203 949672 HUSEN KUMAR SAHOO S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-UPARMUNDA,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

204 949671 MAHESWAR PRADHAN S/O-KAPILESWAR PRADHAN,AT-BALASINGHA,PO-KELLO BALLAM FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

205 949670 DUSHASAN RAUL S/O-NARAYAN RAUL,AT-UPARMUNDA,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

206 949669 NRUSINGH CHARAN SAMAL S/O-SAHADEBA SAMAL,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

207 949668 CHANDRAMANI BISWAL S/O-BIMBADHAR BISWAL,AT-KELLO,PO-KELLO BALLAM FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

208 949666 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BHIMSEN SAHOO,AT-PANIMURA,PO-PHULKUSUM FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

209 949655 ASWINI KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-LATE PITAMBAR PRADHAN,AT/PO-LOISINGH FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

210 949653 SUPRABHA MAJHI W/O-BHASKAR MAJHI,AT-PITHAUGUDA,PO-KISINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

211 949652 PUSPANJALI BISWAL W/O-PRAMOD KUMAR PRADHAN,AT-PITHAUGUDA,PO-KISINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

212 949651 BAIKUNTHA RAUL S/O-MINAKETAN RAUL,AT-MAHUKUD,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

213 949646 SRADHAKAR SANDHA S/O-KUBERA SANDHA,AT-HIKAPALI,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

214 949640 TRUTEEYA PERA S/O-LATE HARIHARA PERA,AT-GHODADIAN,PO-PHULKUSUM FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

215 949639 ANJALI PRADHAN W/O-ASWINI KUMAR PRADHAN,AT-PITHAUGUDA,PO-KISINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

216 796362 SUPRABHA MAJHI W/O-BHASKAR MAJHI,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

217 635061 BINOD KUMAR SAHU S/O-BASANTA KUMAR SAHU,AT-KHANDIBAHAL,PO-KISINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

218 634970 SUDHIR KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-LATE THAKUR CHARAN PRADHAN,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

219 634967 TARA PRADHAN W/O-THAKURA CHARAN PRADHAN,AT-LOISINGH,PO-KISINDA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

220 645869 LILYMA LUGUN W/O-CALESTUS LUGUN,AT-BALAT,PO-PHULKUSUM PACL INDIA LIMITED SAMBALPUR

221 798458 DEBARCHAN URMA
S/O-MADHABA URMA,AT-GHUNGHUTIPARA,BADABAZAR,PO-

KHETRAJPUR
BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

222 698760 SRIMATI PANDEY W/O-LATE PABITRA PANDEY,AT-BADABAZAR,PO-KHETRAJPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

223 698754 JASBIR KOUR W/O-LATE TRILOK SINGH,AT-BARABAZAR,PO-KHETRAJPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

224 698752 ANATHA BANDHU SARKAR
S/O-LALIT MOHAN SARKAR,AT-MALIPARA BADABAZAR,PO-

KHETRAJPUR
UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

225 698751 SASMITA DAS W/O-DUBRAJ DAS,AT-BARABAZAR,PO-KHETRAJPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

226 698485 CHAMPA BEHERA W/O-MURALI BEHERA,AT-BADABAZAR,PO-KHETRAJPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

227 698459 KAMALA AGARWAL
W/O-OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL,AT-IN FRONT OF GOPALJI MATH 

KAMLIBAZAR,PO-KHETRAJPUR
UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

228 948778 ASHISH KUMAR BISWAL S/O-MANAGOBINDA BISWAL,AT-ANDHARI,PO-LIPINDA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR



229 681007 TUKUN KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-JAJATI KESHARI PRADHAN,AT/PO-KAYAKUD FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

230 681005 BASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-LATE BAIRAGI PRADHAN,AT-LANGBAHAL,PO-KAYAKUD FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

231 751758 SIKHA NANDA W/O-KHETRA NANDA AT/PO-JUJOMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

232 751757 MAHENDRA NAG S/O-GOBINDA NAG AT/PO-JUJOMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

233 751756 AMARA DHALA S/O-LATE GOKULA DHALA AT/PO-JUJOMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

234 948994 JAYANTI PATEL W/O-NITYANANDA PATEL,AT/PO-TIKILIPADA SAI PRASAD FOODS LTD. SAMBALPUR

235 948992 JAYANTI PATEL S/O-NITYANANDA PATEL,AT/PO-TIKILIPADA, SAI PRASAD FOODS LTD. SAMBALPUR

236 931187 RABINDRA KUMAR MALLICK S/O-AGANI MALLICK,AT/PO-JAMANKIRA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

237 780562 TIKNU ROHIDAS S/O-SIYANICHAR ROHIDAS,AT-MAHAMMADPUR,PO-HIRAKUD ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

238 677355 SAROJINI ROHIDAS W/O-TANKA MAJHI,AT-MAHAMMADPUR,PO-HIRAKUD ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

239 677345 SOUDAMINI ROHIDAS W/O-GADHA ROHIDAS,AT-MAHAMMADPUR,PO-HIRAKUD ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED SAMBALPUR

240 783120 AHALYA BEHERA W/O-BHASKARA BEHERA,AT-HIRAKUD SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD SAMBALPUR

241 910016 SURENDRANATH MUDULI AT-LABOUR COLONY,QR. NO. G/6,PO-HIRAKUD FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

242 910015 RINA MUDULI AT-LABOUR COLONY,QR. NO.G/6,PO-HIRAKUD FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

243 909089 MAHESWAR BEHERA R/O:AT-TANKIPADA,NEAR CHURCH-PO-HIRAKUD-768016 FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

244 747496 RAMANI RANJAN PRADHAN S/O-ANANDA PRADHAN,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMDARPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

245 747452 PABITA KHADIA W/O-KABIRA KHADIA,AT-TIPUPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

246 735852 LALIT ORAM S/O SAMARU ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

247 735851 DEEPAK KU.ORAM C/O BIGU ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

248 735842 SURAJIA ORAM W/O HANU ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALY UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

249 735595 MANOJ ORAM S/O-BIBHISAN ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JANARDANPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

250 735593 LADHU ORAM S/O-LT.GANDHURU ORAM,AT-CHAMPUPADA,PO-JANARDANPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

251 794034 RAMESH CHANDRA DASH
S/O-HADU CHANDRA DASH,AT-HARISHANKAR NAGAR,NEAR N S C B 

COLLEGE CHOWK,PUTIBANDH,PO-DHANUPALI
FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

252 756899 MADHABI BHOI D/O-PURNA BHOI,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

253 756898 BASANTI DEEP W/O-JEHERU DEEP,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

254 756896 SOUDAMINI CHHANDA W/O-AKSHYA KUMAR CHHANDA,AT-PUTIAPALI,PO-BADUAPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

255 756895 SANTISHINI BAG D/O-KRUPASINDHU BAG,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

256 756894 BANITA PRADHAN D/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA PRADHAN,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

257 756893 ACHUTYA NAYAK S/O-LATE PRAHALAD NAYAK,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

258 756891 ANAMA SUNA W/O-LATE GOPAL SUNA,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

259 756889 SUBAS CHANDRA SETH AT-ARADA,PO-SAHASPURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

260 756888 SABITA DHARUA W/O-DUSMANTA DHARUA,AT/PO-SAHASPURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

261 756887 SUBAS CHANDRA SETH AT-ARDA,PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

262 756886 GHASHIRAM MAHANANDA S/O-DAMODAR MAHANANDA,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

263 756885 PRABHABATI JAL W/O-LATE RATAN JAL,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

264 756884 GANESH NAIDU S/O-PREMLAL NAIDU,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

265 756883 LAXMI JAL W/O-SAROJ JAL,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

266 756882 SUBARNA BESANCHUR W/O-ROHITA BESANCHUR,AT/PO-SAHAS PUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

267 756881 MITRA BHOI S/O-NAWALA BHOI,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

268 756880 SNEHALATA JAL D/O-LATE PRABHAKAR JAL,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

269 756878 SUBAS BHOI S/O-DASARATHI BHOI,AT/PO-SAHASPURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

270 756877 BHAGABANA BHOI S/O-LATE SINGHA BHOI,AT/PO-SAHAS PUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

271 756876 KALA MAHANANDA W/O-LATE ANI MAHANANDA,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

272 756856 SANJIB KUMAR SETH S/O-DASARATH SETH,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

273 756855 ANANDA BARIK S/O-ARJUNA BARIK,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

274 756854 SUNIL KU. BEHERA S/O-DASARATHI BEHERA,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

275 756853 MIRABATI SAHU W/O-BISHNU SAHU,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

276 756852 HAREKRUSHNA BARIK S/O-NAKULA BARIK,AT/PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

277 734574 GANESHRAM SETH S/O-SHANTI SETH,AT-JAYAGHANT,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

278 734572 SOUKI BAG S/O-LATE KETAN BAG,AT-KHUNTI,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

279 734571 TRIBIKRAM PODH S/O-LATE NILAMANI PODH,AT-KHUNTI,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

280 734570 NARAYANA MEHER S/O-KAMAL CHARAN MEHER,AT-CHAKULI,PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR



281 734561 NABAKISHOR KHANDYAT S/O-KUNU KHANDYAT,AT-JAYAGHANTA,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

282 734560 SURENDRA PANDEY S/O-MANGULU PANDEY,AT-KHUNTI,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

283 734559 ANANTA BHUSANA PATI S/O-SUSHIL PATI,AT/PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

284 734557 CHINTAMANI RAO S/O-LALASAHEB RAO,AT-CHAKULI,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

285 734556 PRAFULLA PATRA S/O-PRASANA PATRA,AT-JAYAGHANT,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

286 734555 DUSMANTA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-LATE BRUSABA BEHERA,AT-PUTIAPALI,PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

287 734554 GHASIRAM SAHU S/O-HRUSHIKESH SAHU,AT/PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

288 734548 RADHA CHARAN BHABASAGAR S/O-SATYANARAYAN BHABASAGAR,AT-PUTIAPALI,PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

289 734547 ANIL BERIHA S/O-LATE BALARAM BERIHA,AT-CHAKULI,PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

290 734546 ABHILASH KUMURA S/O-LATE SHYAM KUMAR KUMURA,AT-KHUNTI,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

291 734545 SAROJ BAGARTI S/O-BASUDEV BAGARTI,AT/PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

292 734544 DESABANDHU SAHU S/O-LATE RAGHUNATH SAHU,AT/PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

293 734543 DEBENDRA BAGARTI S/O-NAKULA BAGARTI,AT/PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

294 734542 JAYANARAYAN BEHERA S/O-LATE NARENDRA BEHERA,AT/PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

295 734541 BHAGIRATHI KHETI S/O-MANORANJAN KHETI,AT-PUTIAPALI,PO-SAHASPURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

296 734540 SABITRI THAPA W/O-SANJU THAPA,AT-CHAKULI,PO-SAHASPUR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

297 734539 SIBA SHANKAR PATRA S/O-JAGADISH PATRA,AT-JAYAGHANT,PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

298 734537 SUKURA MUNDA S/O-LATE BIRSA MUNDA,AT/PO-BATEMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

299 953699 DEBARAJ BISWAL S/O-PUNIA BISWAL,AT-KOILIPADAR,PO-CHARMAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

300 915951 GOPAL PRADHAN AT-BHATARA,PO-BHARATAPUR FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

301 914246 GUNABATI PRADHAN W/O-JOSINDRA PRADHAN,AT-BARABANK,PO-BANSAJAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

302 911346 NARAYAN PRADHAN AT-BHATARA PO-BHARATPUR FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

303 910100 PUSPANJALI PRADHAN W/O-RAMAKANTA PRADHAN,AT/PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

304 788590 SADASIBA BARIK S/O-ARI BARIK,AT/PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

305 776972 JYOTI MANJARI SAHU W/O-RUSHI KUMAR SAHU,RO/VIIL-PIPALKUDAR,PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

306 752997 SUSHILA JENA W/O-SANTOSH KUMAR JENA,AT/PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

307 752947 RAMACHANDRA SAHOO S/O-CHOUDHURY SAHOO,AT/PO-MOCHIBAHAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

308 752944 SAMIR PRADHAN S/O-LAXMIPRASAD PRADHAN,AT-KEUTIBAHALI,PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

309 732020 PRAKASH CHANDRA BADMALI S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BADMALI,AT-RASIBEDA,PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

310 732019 MAMATAMAYEE ACHARYA W/O-SURESH KU ACHARYA,AT/PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

311 681006 KESHABA CH. SAHOO S/O-RATNAKAR SAHOO,AT/PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

312 681002 PUSPANJALI PRADHAN W/O-RADHAKANTA PRADHAN,AT/PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

313 665894 SATYANARAYAN PRADHAN S/O-SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN,AT-RASIBEDA,PO-CHARMAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

314 635052 SUNIL PRADHAN S/O-LATE DYRYODHAN PRADHAN,AT-RASIBEDA,PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

315 635050 GEETANJALI PRADHAN W/O-SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN,AT-RASIBEDA,PO-CHARMAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

316 720738 LAXMI MANI TUDU
W/O-NARENDRA NATH SOREN,AT-QR NO-3R/4,DOCTOR COLONY,PO-

BURLA
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

317 695272 JOGESWAR NAIK S/O-LATE DUKHU NAIK,AT-PATHANBANDHA,PO-BURLA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

318 695148 SANKAR SAHU S/O-SUDAM SAHU,AT-G.CHHAK,PO-BURLA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

319 903060 JAGAT BANDHU MEHERA S/O-HEMABANTA MEHERA,AT-DURGAPALI,PO-REMED SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

320 953107 NIHARAKANTA MOHANTY S/O-NABAKUMAR MOHANTY,AT-CHAKADOLA STORE,PO-BUDHARAJA FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

321 762219 SASHI RANA S/O-ABHI RANA,AT-BAHIDAR NUAPALI,PO-SANKARMA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD SAMBALPUR

322 762215 JAPA RANA S/O-DAMRU RANA,AT-BAHIDAR NUAPALI,PO-SANKARMA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD SAMBALPUR

323 914174 KALYANI TRIPATHY W/O-SUBODH CHANDRA TRIPATHY,AT-KALYANI NIVAS,PO-BARAIPALI BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

324 735849 PABIT KHADIA W/O KABIRAJ KHADIA,AT-TIPUPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

325 735599 SABITRI ORAM W/O-LALIT ORAM,AT-SINGHPALI,PO-KAINSIR UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

326 716436 SETRAM PATEL S/O:LATE KHAGESWAR PATEL,AT/PO:MODIPARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

327 656385 PALLAVI MALLICK
W/O-RAJESH KUMAR MALLICK,AT-AMARIPARA,BADABAZAR,PO-

KHETRAJPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

328 813896 PRAMOD KUMAR BISHI S/O-GOPINATH BISHI,AT-HIRAKUD COLONY SAMBALPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



329 649387 KASTURI NAIK W/O-RAJESH NAIK,AT-BADABAZAR,PO-KHETRAJPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

330 803100
PRADEEP CHANDRA SINGH 

BABU
S/O-LT.BHUPAL SINGH BABU,AT/PO-MODIPARA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

331 768720 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGHANIA S/O-SHIV SHANKAR SINGHANIA,AT-NEAR PANI TANKI,PO-MODIPARA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

332 799793 NABIN KUMAR PANDA
S/O-TEJRAJ PANDA,AT-HOUSING BOARD COLONY,QTR NO-LIG-

11/8,MODIPARA,PO-MODIPARA
REAL BOND MARKETING LTD SAMBALPUR

333 488777 NAGARAJ MUDULIAR S/O-SINHA MUDULIA,AT-BHANGAMUNDA,PO-MODIPARA SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

334 511865
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA

S/O-SACHIDANANDA MAHAPATRA,AT-DALAIPARA,IN FRONT OF 

MATRU NIVAS,PO-SAMBALPUR
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

335 486321 DEBRAJ MEHER S/O-LATE DINA MEHER,AT-KANIJURI,PO-DURGAPALI
ADARSH MUTIPURPOSE BOLANGIR CO-

OPERATIVE LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

336 486315 SUDHIR KUMAR GHOSH S/O-BHANU GHOSH,AT-RAMJIMANDIRPARA,PO-JHARUAPARA
ADARSH MUTIPURPOSE BOLANGIR CO-

OPERATIVE LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

337 474922 PRATIMA BARIK
W/O-SAMBHU BARIK,AT-KSHETRAJPUR,TALBHATAPAD,PO-

KSHTRAJPUR

ADARSH MUTIPURPOSE BOLANGIR CO-

OPERATIVE LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

338 474114 BIJAYALAXMI MEHER W/O-PRAKASH MEHER,AT-KANJURI,DURGAPALLI,PO-REMED
ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK 

COOPERATIIVE LTD
SAMBALPUR

339 466138 PRAKASH MEHER S/O-KARTIKA MEHER,AT-KANIJURI,DURGAPALI,PO-REMED
ADARSH MUTIPURPOSE BOLANGIR CO-

OPERATIVE LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

340 466137 PRAKASH MEHER S/O-KARTIKA MEHER,AT-KANIJURI,DURGAPALI,PO-REMED
ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK 

COOPERATIIVE LTD
SAMBALPUR

341 811080 PRAKASH DAS S/O-SURYA DAS,AT-PHATABAHAL,PO-JAYANTAPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

342 810383 GANGADHAR RAY S/O-BHUJA RAY,AT-PATHAR GADA,PO-KABARAPALI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

343 810288 KAILASH CHANDRA DASH S/O-SURYA DASH,AT-PHATA BAHAL,PO-JAYANTAPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

344 809526 MENAKA SAHU W/O-BINAYA SAHU ,AT/PO-TALAB
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

345 814973 PUJHARI MUNDA S/O-BHIMA MUNDA AT-JOGIPALI PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

346 814966 BINOD HAO S/O-JAHESNHI HAO AT-JOGIPALI PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

347 814944 DILIP MUNDA S/O-BAHI MUNDA AT-SARUPADA PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

348 814939 HRUDANANDA BHOE S/O-SANYASI BHOE AT-TIHURA PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

349 813871 SAMIRA PADHAN W/O-GIRIDHARI PADHAN,AT-PANDRIPALI,PO-JAMADEIPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

350 813868 PRAMOD KISAN S/O-GOKULA KISAN,AT/PO-JAMADEIPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

351 813867 GANESH ORAM S/O-SAKATALA ORAM,AT-JAMUDANPALI,PO-JAMADORPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

352 811668 SIRINI BHOE S/O:BHAGARATHI BHOE AT:BALBASPUR,PO:JAMADAVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

353 811667 PURNIMA BHOE D/O:ISWARA BHOE AT:BALBASPUR,PO:JAMADAVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

354 811666 SANTOSINI RANA W/O:DILIP RANA AT:BALBASPUR,PO:JAMADAVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

355 811665 BRUNDABATI BHOE W/O:CHATRUBHUJA BHOE AT:BALBASPUR,PO:JAMADAVPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

356 811664 JANHABI BEHERA W/O:KISHOR BEHERA AT:BALBASPUR,PO:JAMADAVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

357 811663 ALOK BEHERA S/O:BASISTA BEHERA AT:BALBASPUR,PO:JAMADAVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

358 811662 KUMODINI BHOE W/O:LABANIDHARA BHOE AT:BALBASPUR,PO:JAMADAVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

359 811661 PRAKASH BHOE S/O:GOLABADAN BHOE AT:BAEBASPUR,PO:JAMADAR PASI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

360 811589 SANJAYA BHOE S/O-DEGU BHOE,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

361 811584 DUSMANTA BAGHA S/O-KRUSHNA CH BAGHA,AT-BALBARPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

362 811582 SUSANTA BAG S/O-SANKAR BAG,AT-BALBANPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

363 811512 ASISH BEHERA S/O-KRUSNA BEHERA,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

364 811511 HEMANTA DHAREI S/O-RAMESH DHAREI,AT-BALABASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

365 811510 TIRTHA BHOY S/O-AKRURA BHOY,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

366 811509 SUKANTA BEHERA S/O-NITYANANDA BEHERA,AT-BALASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

367 811508 JANANI BHOE D/O-ARUNI BHOE,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

368 811507 EKADASHIA BHOE S/O-RUP BHOE,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



369 811506 TIKESWARI DHAREI W/O-TANKU DHAREI,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

370 811505 RITA BEHERA W/O-SUKANTA BEHERA,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

371 811504 HEMA PARDHIA W/O-SUREN PARDHIA,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

372 811502 SUBRATA KUMAR BHOY S/O-GOURA CHARAN BHOY,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

373 811501 RAMAKANTA PARDHIA S/O-KUMARMANI PARDHIA,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

374 810961 RANJEET BEHERA S/O-KAPILA BEHERA,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMDARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

375 810947 JAYANTI BEHERA W/O-SADANANDA BEHERA,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMDAVPOLI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

376 810938 PADMALAYA DHAREI D/O-NANKU DHAREII,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

377 810937 SASMITA BHOI D/O-MADHUSUDAN BHOI,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

378 810936 ANTARYAMI BHOI S/O-ASHOK BHOI,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

379 810935 SATYABHAMA BHOI D/O-NIMAIN BHOI,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

380 810934 BILASINI DHAREI D/O-MAHESWARA DHAREI,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

381 810933 BIJAYA BAGHA D/O-GURU CHARAN BAGHA,AT-BALBASAPUR,PO-JAMODARPOLI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

382 810585 GANGEI DHAREI W/O-UDHABA DHAREI,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADEVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

383 810584 BIKASH PATEL S/O-SUSIL PATEL,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADAVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

384 810583 GITA BHOE D/O-RABINDRA BHOI,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADEVPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

385 809596 MUKTA BARLA S/O-PRADIP BARLA ,AT-BHALUNDA PO-TALAB FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

386 809594 BINOD MIRDHA S/O-PANCHANAN MIRDHA ,AT-PANDRI PALI PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

387 809593 MANOJ PRADHAN S/O-GIRIDHARI PRADHAN ,AT-PANDRI PALI PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

388 809592 PRASANTA PRADHAN S/O-SAGAR PRADHAN ,AT-PANDRI PALI PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

389 809588 SUNADHARA MUNDA S/O-UJJAL MUNDA B,AT-SARUPADA PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

390 809585 GOPAL KISHAN S/O-UDAY KIOSHAN ,AT-PANDRI PALI PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

391 809572 MUNURAM SUREN S/O-SURESH KHADIA ,AT-JOGIPALI PO-TALAB FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

392 809569 DAMODAR MUNDA S/O-UJJAL MUNDA ,AT-JOGIPAL PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

393 809568 WALATAR BARLA S/O-AIBIS BARLA ,AT-BHALUKUNDA PO-TALAB FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

394 809565 SURENDRA RAJHANS S/O-RAGHU RAJHANSA ,AT-MADHUPUR PO-TALAB FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

395 809563 RAMLAL MUNDA S/O-DEV MUNDA ,AT-JOGIPALI PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

396 809561 SURESH MUNDA S/O-TARABATI MUNDA ,AT-JOGIPALI PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

397 809547 SANTOSINI MUNDA D/O-KUNU MUNDA ,AT-SARUPADA PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

398 809513 GULATHU DEEP S/O-JANMA DEEP ,AT-BISIPALI PO-KTALAB FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

399 808072 JITENDRA MIRDHA S/O:NATHA MIRDHA AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

400 808071 ARUN DANSANA S/O:SURENDRA DANSANA AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

401 808070 NARATTAM DANSANA S/O:SURENDRA DANSANA AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

402 808069 MURALI PRADHAN S/O:LALAMOHAN PRADHAN AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

403 808068 RAMESH MIRDHA S/O:TIRTHA MIRDHA AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

404 808067 RANJAN PRADHAN S/O:GAJINDRA PRADHAN AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

405 808066 RAMAKANTA MIRDHA S/O:TIRTHA MIRDHA AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

406 808065 KISHOR KISAN S/O:SANKAR KISAN AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

407 808064 BHABANI MIRDHA W/O:DHARANI MIRDHA AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

408 808063 GAJINDRA PRADHAN S/O:DEBANANDA PRADHAN AT:PANDARIPALI,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

409 808062 SABITA MIRDHA W/O:UPENDRA MIRDHA AT:PANDARIPALI,PO;JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

410 807920 BISHNU PRASAD MIRDHA S/O:MENEGER MIRDHA AT:TIHURA,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

411 804025 DILIP MUNDA S/O-DHUMA MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



412 804024 SUBODH MUNDA S/O-MALI MUNDA,AT-SARUPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

413 804023 LAXMI MUNDA W/O-BAISAKHU MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

414 804021 BITAR KHADIA S/O-MUKESH KHADIA,AT-SARUPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

415 804005 MANGLU MUNDA S/O-SAMARU MUNDA,AT-SARUPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

416 800246 BINOD KISHAN S/O-GOKUL KISHAN,AT-PANDRIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

417 800245 MUKESH BAKLA S/O-RAJESH BAKLA,AT/PO-TALAB FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

418 800225 RAMESH DHANUWAR S/O-MARIYANIS DHANUWAR,AT-TALAB COLONY,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

419 800224 ARUN RAUT S/O-RAMESAGAR RAUT,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

420 800137 DEBANANDA BHOE S/O-SANYASI BHOE,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

421 800132 DUTIYA MUNDA W/O-LATE SUKHA MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

422 800131 RILU MUNDA S/O-RAMACHANDRA MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

423 800129 SAROJ PRADHAN S/O-MADHUSUDAN PRADHAN,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

424 800128 DASRATH MUNDA S/O-TUMIA MUNDA,AT-BHUALAPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

425 800091 PRADIP PRADHAN S/O-RAM PRADHAN,AT-PANDARIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

426 800086 HARI MUNDA S/O-SHYAM SUNDAR MUNDA,AT-SARUPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

427 751192 BUTIA KHADIA AT-HARAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

428 751191 JASOBANTA KHADIA W/O-RABI KHADIA,AT-KISHORE NAGAR COLONY,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

429 751190 SUKRU BAG S/O-GHANA BAG,AT-HARAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

430 751187 PHULAMATI KHADIA W/O-BALA KHADIA,AT-HARAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

431 751176 SANJUKTA KHADIA W/O-BISWANATH KHADIA,AT-HARAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

432 751175 SUMANTA BHOI S/O-BALAKRUSHNA BHOI,AT-HARAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

433 751174 SURENDRA KHADIA S/O-RABI KHADIA,AT-HARAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

434 751173 SANJUKTA PASAYAT W/O-RUDRA PASAYAT,AT-BAIBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

435 751171 KARTIKA MAJHI
S/O-LATE BALAKRUSHNA MAJHI,AT-KISHORE NAGAR COLONY,PO-

JAMADARPALI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

436 751170 DILIP KUMAR MIRDHA S/O-PURNA CHANDRA MIRDHA,AT-BIJLAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

437 751168 MUNA BAKLA
S/O-LATE RAJESH BAKLA,AT-KISHORE NAGAR COLONY,PO-

JAMADARPALI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

438 751167 MUKESH BAKLA
S/O-LATE RAJENDRA BAKLA,AT-KISHORENAGAR COLONY,PO-

JAMADARPALI
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

439 751165 SHYAM KHADIA S/O-RAMSINGH KHANDIA,AT-HARAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

440 751158 SAROJ PRADHAN S/O-MADHU PRADHAN,AT-PANDRIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

441 751153 PREMENDRA JENA S/O-MANDHAR JENA,AT-GANESNAGAR,PO-RENGALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

442 751133 GOPAL DANSANA S/O-SURESH DANSANA,AT-PANDARIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

443 751132 MANI MUNDA W/O-KANDHA MUNDA,AT-SARUPARA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

444 751128 RENUKA PRADHAN W/O-DIBYA PRADHAN,AT-PARDARIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

445 751124 PINKI MIRDHA W/O-LABANI MIRDHA,AT-PANDARIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

446 751114 JAYANTI NAIK W/O-BISWANATH NAIK,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

447 751108 KRUSHNA MUNDA S/O-ANAMA MUNDA,AT-SURUPARA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

448 751106 KAITA MIRDHA S/O-BIDYADHAR MIRDHA,AT-PANDARIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

449 751105 LALIT BHUE S/O-SADHABA BHUE,AT-SANUTIKRA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

450 751104 SAROJ NAIK S/O-LALPYANI NAIK,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

451 728357 BILASINI NAIK W/O-KHAGESWAR NAIK,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

452 728351 MADHABAG BHOE S/O-GHANASHYAM BHOE,AT-SANUTIKRA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

453 728350 PANKAJINI BHUE W/O-BIKALA BHUE,AT-SANUTIKNA,PO-JAMADARPALLI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

454 811606 BIJAYA KISHAN PUJHARI S/O:BANSIDHAR PUJHARI AT/PO:PARMANPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



455 809539 ANIL KU DHAR S/O-SHANTIPANI DHAR ,AT-GIRIPALI PO-BAHAM
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

456 809523 SURENDRA RAJAHANBA S/O-RAGHU RAJAHANBA ,AT-MADHUPUR PO-TALAB
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

457 809522 RAMLAL MUMNDA S/O-DEV MUNDA ,AT-JOGIPALI PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

458 809521 ASAMATI MUNDA W/O-SUSANTA MUNDA ,AT-BHALUKUNDA PO-TALAB
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

459 809506 WALATAR BARLA S/O-AIBIS BARLA ,AT-BHALUKUNDA PO-TALAB
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

460 809505 MUKTA BARLA S/O-PRADIP BARLA ,AT-BHALUKUDA PO-TALAB
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

461 809503 BISHNU PRASAD MIRDHA S/O-MEWEJAR MIRDHA AT-TIHURA PO-JAMADHARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

462 800278 PURAN KHADIA S/O-BHUTULU KHADIA,AT/PO-TALAB
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

463 800277 PANKAJINI BHUE W/O-BIKAL BHUE,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

464 800273 SANATAN NAG S/O-UPENDRA NAG,AT-PANDRIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

465 800261 RAMESH DHANWAR S/O-MARIYANIS DHANWAR,AT/PO-TALAB SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

466 800259 LAKSHMI MUNDA W/O-BAISAKHU MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-KAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

467 800257 ARUN RAUT S/O-RAMASAGAR RAUT,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

468 800256 JAYANTI BAKLA W/O-RAJESH BAKLA,AT-TALAB PART,PO-TALAB
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

469 800255 PRADIP PRADHAN S/O-RAM PRADHAN,AT-PANDRIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

470 800251 RUYULU MUNDA S/O-RAMCHANDRA MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

471 800250 MANGULU MUNDA S/O-SAMARU MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-KAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

472 800115 BINOD HAO S/O-JAHESNHI HAO,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

473 800114 BAKHA MUNDA S/O-KALA MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

474 800113 SUBAT MUNDA S/O-MALI MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

475 800112 MANGALU MUNDA S/O-MALI MUNDA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

476 800111 DEBANANDA BHOE S/O-SANYASI BHOE,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

477 800110 UMAKANTA ORAM S/O-RAJU ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

478 800104 SURESH KHADIA S/O-PANNA KHADIA,AT-JOGIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

479 800103 DRUPATI MUNDA W/O-DEU MUNDA,AT-JOGIPAL,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

480 787866 AKSHAYA BHOI S/O-PRAMOD KU.BHOI,AT-GAMBHARIPUNK,PO-KUKUDAPALI SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

481 751188 SANJUKTA PASAYAT W/O-RUDRA PASAYAT,AT-BALBASPUR,PO-JAMADARPALI SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

482 751186 ASHOK MIRDDHA S/O-RAHASA MIRDDHA,AT-PANDARIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

483 751178 BUTIA KHADIA S/O-RAMA KHADIA,AT/PO-TALAB SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

484 751177 SHYAM KHADIA S/O-RAMSINGH KHADIA,AT/PO-TALAB SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

485 369853 KARTIKESWAR KHAMARI S/O-DASARATHI KHAMARI,AT-RASIAPALI,PO-MURA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

486 811652 BALARAM MAJHI S/O:BALESWAR MAJHI AT:PAIDAMAL,PO:KABAEAPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

487 799033 JAYASHREE MISHRA
D/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA MIAHRA,AT-GURUPARA,SAMBALPUR,PO-

SAMBALPUR

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

488 799032 RAJASHREE MISHRA
D/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA MISHRA,AT-GURUPARA,SAMBALPUR,PO-

SAMBALPUR

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

489 816745 JAGABANDHU DILA S/O-LT.SRIBATSA DILA,AT/PO-PADIABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

490 816652 BACHANLAL BADHAI S/O-SUPHAL BADHAI,AT-BADTURANG,PO-PADIABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

491 728354 LAXMI DANSANA W/O-SURESH DASANA,AT-PANDERIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

492 809541 ARJUN NAGARIA S/O-SRIPATI NAGARIA AT-CHANDAMUNDA PO-RASANPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

493 575386 JAGMOHAN AGRAWALA S/O-CHHAGANLAL AGRAWALA,AT/PO-PADIABAHAL, FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

494 55366 SATYA NARAYAN SAHOO S/O-KAPILESWAR SAHOO,AT-DHANAKAUDA,PO-SANKARMA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

495 55365 SATYA NARAYAN SAHOO S/O-KAPILESWAR SAHOO, AT-DHANAKAUDA,PO-SANKARMA
ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK 

COOPERATIIVE LTD
SAMBALPUR

496 717726 NIRANJAN PRADHAN S/O-DHULIA PRADHAN,AT-MAHALING,PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

497 717709 KALANDI PRADHAN S/O-SUKADEB PRADHAN,AT-KHARSALI,PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



498 670539 PRADEEP KU BEHERA S/O-BIDYADHAR BEHERA,AT-HATAPADA,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

499 670537 JITU BEHERA S/O-BABULI BEHERA,AT-SALESINGH,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

500 670527 DHANU NAIK S/O-SHYAMA NAIK,AT-HARIJANPADA,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

501 670521 SUBHADRA BEHERA W/O-DINABANDHU BEHERA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(HARIJANPADA) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

502 670520 JOSHADA BEHERA W/O-LATE GOBINDA BEHERA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL,(HARIJANPADA) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

503 645808 BISWANATH SAHOO S/O-CHERU SAHOO,AT-MADHUPUR,PO-KADALIGARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

504 492483 DURGA PADIA S/O-LATE SAMU PADIA,AT-DALKHAMAN,PO-RAIRAKHOL GO GOLD LIMITED SAMBALPUR

505 370542 BINATI DEHURY W/O-DILESWAR DEHURY,AT-GOGUA,PO-DAINCHA SUVSATYA AGRO INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

506 370541 DILESWAR DEHURY S/O-DURYODHAN DEHURY,AT-GOGUA,PO-DAINCHA SUVSATYA AGRO INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

507 512550 CHANDA SINGH W/O-LATE BENUDHAR SINGH,AT-DEHURISAHI,PO-RAIRAKHOL REAL VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SAMBALPUR

508 584632 KAMBHU MAJHI S/O-NIRANJAN MAJHI,AT-TAL,PO-BADABAHAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

509 584618 AJAY KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BHASKAR SAHOO,AT-TAL,PO-BADABABAL/RAIRAKHOL FINE INDIA DIVISION INDISOLE SAMBALPUR

510 343463 GOLEKHA PRADHAN S/O-BINAYAK PRAHDAN,AT/PO-SIMILIPAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

511 747436 BASANTI KHADIA W/O-UDE KHADIA,AT-SALESWARIVIHAR,PO/PS-JYOTI VIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

512 735843 RAIMATI ORAM
W/O BHAGBATIA ORAM,AT-SAILESWARI VIHAR,PO/PS-

JYOTIVIHAR,BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

513 735838 BINKA ORAM R/O:AT-SAILESWARI VIHAR,PO/PS-JYOTIVIHAR,BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

514 735598 SABITRI ORAM W/O-LALIT ORAM,AT-SINHAPALI,PO-AINTHAPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

515 685196 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT S/O-SUDARSAN ROUT,AT-WARD NO-8,HIRAKUD,BURLA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

516 350849 SUNELI MARANDI W/O-RABINDRA MARANDI,AT-MALIPALU,PO-SHENKARAMA SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD SAMBALPUR

517 354855 UMAKANTA MEHER` S/O-BHAGABATA MEHER,AT-CHARPALI,PO-DHAMA SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

518 552707 SHIBANANDA SAHOO S/O-ANJALI SAHOO,AT-GULJIPALI,PO-KATERKELA REAL ALLIANCE ESTATES PVT. LTD. SAMBALPUR

519 548172 PANKAJINI NIKHANDIA W/O-SUKHAR NIKHANDIA,AT/PO-KECHHUPANI REAL ALLIANCE ESTATES PVT. LTD. SAMBALPUR

520 547121 SABITRI DHARUA W/O-BHULESWAR DHARUA,AT/PO-UCHAKAPAT REAL ALLIANCE ESTATES PVT. LTD. SAMBALPUR

521 543270 JALENDHER NAIK S/O-JUGESWAR NAIK,AT-BARAB,PO-KUTARIMAL REAL ALLIANCE ESTATES PVT. LTD. SAMBALPUR

522 541449 SUKANTI PAN S/O-KHIROD PAN,AT-BAGAPADA,PO-KECHHUPANI REAL ALLIANCE ESTATES PVT. LTD. SAMBALPUR

523 580717 LENIN KUMAR DASMOHAPATRA
S/O-PRATAP RUDRA DASMOHAPATRA,AT-PRATIKHYA 

BUILDING,ADARSH MARG

ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK 

COOPERATIIVE LTD
SAMBALPUR

524 620424 BALARAM BISHI S/O-KUNJA BISHI,AT-NAKTIDEOL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

525 390822 MANTU SAHU S/O-LABA CHANDRA DEHURY,AT-CHANDRAPUR,PO-SARAPALI MORNINGSTAR VENTURES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

526 499843 AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-NETRANANDA SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPRASAD,PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

527 499797 SOUREN KUMAR PRADHAN S.O- BALARAM PRADHAN AT-MUSAKANI PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDIA DIVISION INDISOLE SAMBALPUR

528 359352 JAGADISH SAHU S/O-JANMEJAYA SAHU AT-HINJAMURA PO-BATAGAON FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

529 657942 NIROJ KUMAR SAHU S/O-KHIRASAGAR SAHU,AT/PO-LARIAPALLI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

530 657940 RATNI LOHAR W/O-SOBYAN LOHAR,AT/PO-UTTARGAON
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

531 642527 SAMBHU PRASAD SAHU S/O- BALESWAR SAHU,AT-KESAIBAHAL,PO-MAHULPALI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

532 642524 LALIT KUMAR MAJHI S/O-UDAY MAJHI,AT/PO-JARABAGA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

533 642503 JAGANNATH BHOI S/O-LATE-APURA BHOI,AT-JARABAGA,PO-JARABAGA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

534 626288 SANKRITAN DAS S/O-LATE NARAYAN DAS,AT/PO-BILUNG SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

535 623583 LINGARAJ CHHATRIA S/O:RATAN CHHATRIA,AT/PO:NUEDIHI SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

536 621828 JASMITA PATEL W/O-UMESH CH PATEL,AT-RENGALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

537 621283 BARNABAS KANDULANA S/O-PAPRAS KANDULANA,AT-MAHULDIHI,PO-KHOLBILUNG SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

538 620455 SINGHA MAJHI S/O-LATE JETHU MAJHI,AT-DANGAKHUNTI SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

539 659621 AMITA PATEL W/O-BARUNA PRAKASH NAYAK,AT/PO-HADIPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

540 657977 JAHANABI SETH W/O-SANATAN SETH,AT-BANDHAPALLI,PO-KATARKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

541 657975 UPENDRA KUMAR NAYAK AT/PO-KESAIBAHAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

542 657933 SARASWATI KISAN W/O-PANKAJ KISAN,AT-BANDHAPALI,PO-KATARKELA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR



543 657920 JUGESWARI MUNDA W/O-BALESORE MUNDA,AT/PO-KATARKELA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

544 657918 TRUPTI PATEL W/O-RAVIN KUMAR PATEL,AT-BANDHAPALI,PO-KATARKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

545 657913 SIB KALO S/O-DIBAKAR KALO,AT/PO-GUNDURUCHUAN
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

546 657906 LATE JAMBADAI MUNDA W/O-SUKRU MUNDA,AT/PO-KATARKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

547 657903 RAIMATI BANCHHOR W/O-ANASTA BANCHHOR,AT/PO-KATARKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

548 618861 DALI SAHOO W/O-PRATAP SAHOO AT-GANDA JAMUMAL PO-KATARKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

549 523770 SATYA NARAYAN MAHAPATRA
S/O-LATE.CHINTAMANI MAHAPATRA,AT-KIRASASAN,PO-

KUTURACHUAN
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

550 510245 JYOTIRMAYA BISWAL S/O-MAYADHAR BISWAL,AT-MAHAKUDA,PO-SARAPALI
JIBANBIKASH GENERAL FINANCE & 

INVESTMENT(I) LTD
SAMBALPUR

551 510246 USHA BISWAL W/O-MAYADHAR BISWAL,AT-MAHUKUD,PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

552 359354 NABIN KUMAR DHAL S/O-SUDARSHAN DHAL AT-MAHUKUD PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

553 352239 DUSALA SAHU W/O-JHASAKETAN SAHU AT-MAHUKUD PO-SARAPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

554 352238 KUNTALA SAHU W/O-LATE ALEKHA SAHU AT/PO-BALLAM FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

555 716499 TAPASWINI SAHU
W/O:ACHYUTANANDA 

SAHU,AT:BARABAZAR,MADHABANDH,PO:KHETRAJPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

556 716498 ARJUN BISWAKARMA
S/O:RAMCHANDRA 

BISWAKARMA,AT:RAMJIMANDIR,PO:KHETRAJPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

557 716494 GITA BISWAKARMA
W/O:TULSI BISWAKARMA,AT:RAMJI MANDIR,PO:BALIBANDHA GITA 

ASHRAM,PO:KHETRAJPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

558 716449 RAJANIKANT MEHER S/O:LATE SURENDRA MEHER,AT:BARABAZAR,PO:KHETRAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

559 716443 ACHUTANANDA SAHU W/O:GOKUL SAHU,AT:BARABAZAR,MADHABANDH,PO:KHETRAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

560 716434 RADHAKANTA MEHER S/O:LATE SURENDRA MEHER,AT:BARABAAZAR,PO:KHETRAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

561 716430 SASMITA DAS D/O:SUBRAT DASH,AT:BARABAZAR,PO:KHETRAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

562 716427 CHAMPA BEHERA
W/O:MURALI 

BEHERA,AT:BADABAZAR,MADHABANDH,PO/PS:KHETRAJPUR
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

563 629780 RUKMANI MEHER
W/O-RAJ KUMAR MEHER AT-SUNARIPADA BADABAZAR PO-

KHETRAJPUR

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

564 624377 SUDESNA MOHAPATRA
W/O-KEDARNATH MOHAPATRA,AT-SUNARIPARA,BADABAZAR,PO-

KHETRAJPUR
SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

565 796366 CHINA BEWA W/O-LT.ARJUNA BEHERA,AT-LAXMIDUNGURI,PO-REMED
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

566 796364 GOUTAM NAIK S/O-BRAJABANDHU NAIK,AT-LAXMIDUNGURI,PO-REMED ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

567 796313 PINKI SUNA W/O-LT.GANESH SUNA,AT-DALDALIPADA,PO-KHETRAJPUR
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

568 809571 SITA MUNDA W/O-JAGANNATH MUNDA ,AT-KASIPALI PO-RENGALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

569 804022 JAGANNATH MUNDA S/O-PANDA MUNDA,AT-KASIPALI,PO-RENGLI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

570 800108 JAGANNATH MUNDA S/O-PANDE MUNDA,AT-KASIPALI,PO-RENGALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

571 685186 PUJA ORAM W/O-PRADEEP ORAM,AT-PANASAPADA,PO-RENGALI ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD. SAMBALPUR

572 734568 GOPALJI MIRDHA AT/PO-JUJOMURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

573 734531 ANUSAYA DHALA S/O-MITISAN DHALA,AT/PO-JUJOMURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

574 816775 SUREKHA SAHU D/O-LT.RAM KRISHNA MAHARANA,AT/PO-JHANKARPALI
SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED, SEASHORE 

MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

575 800116 SUBASINI MUNDA W/O-BUDHURAM MUNDA,AT/PO-BARAGADABAHAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

576 809558 JAGADISH ORAM S/O-LADHU ORAM ,AT-LADHU ORAM PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

577 814974 PRADIP ORAM S/O-JAYANARAYAN ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

578 814972 RAJINDRA ORAM S/O-BHADE ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

579 814971 SAROJ ORAM S/O-SAMARA ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

580 814969 LAXMI KHADIA W/O-SHATRUGHAN KHADIA AT-BUDAKATA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

581 814968 GOPINATH ORAM S/O-MUKHULAL ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

582 814965 SANYASI ORAM S/O-CHAMARU ORAM AT/PO-JAMADALPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

583 814960 ARJUN ORAM S/O-PRASANNA ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



584 814959 TARA ORAM D/O-RABINDRA ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

585 814958 SAMARI KHADIA
D/O-KUNDA KHADIA AT-BUDHAKATA(DHUMAPADA) PO-

GADAMUNDA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

586 814957 BIMALA ORAM W/O-RAJU ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

587 814955 SUNIL ORAM S/O-SANKAR ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

588 814954 PRAMOD KU MAJHI S/O-KESHAB MAJHI AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

589 814953 ABHI ORAM S/O-BIRANCHI ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

590 814947 BHABANI MUNDA S/O-GANGARAM MUNDA AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

591 814945 DAKTAR ORAM S/O-MANGARI ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

592 814943 MARGASIRA ORAM S/O-KARTIK ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

593 814942 BALARAM KUJUR S/O-BIHARI KUJUR AT/PO-JAMADARPALLI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

594 814941 RAJU ORAM S/O-BUDHU ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

595 814940 RAJESH ORAM S/O-TRILOCHAN ORAM AT/PO-JAMADALPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

596 813870 PRASANTA NAYAK AT/PO-JAMADEIPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

597 813869 GAGAN BHITIRIA S/O-JAYKRUSHNA BHITIRIA,AT/PO-JAMADEIPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

598 813866 MADHU ORAM W/O-DAIMATI ORAM,AT-CHAPAIPADA,PO-JAMADANPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

599 813608 PRADEEP KU BADAI S/O-NILAMANI BHADAI,PO-JAMADEV PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

600 813607 SOUDA MINI NAIK W/O-HIMANSU NAIK,AT/PO-JAMADEV PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

601 813606 ASHA NAIK W/O-KUNU NAIK,AT-JAMADEV PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

602 813605 RAMANI RANJAN BHITILIA S/O-JAYKRUSHNA BHITILIA,PO-JAMADEV PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

603 813604 DILIP PRADHAN S/O-KUMAR MANI PRADHAN,AT-PANDRIPALI,PO-JAMADEV PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

604 813603 CHITTA RANJAN BHITILIA S/O-JAYKRUSHNA BHITILIA,AT/PO-JAMADEV PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

605 809597 SITA ORAM W/O-SIBA ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADARPLI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

606 809591 JAGADISH ORAM S/O-LADHU ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

607 809590 PHULA KHADIA S/O-KUNDA KHADIA ,AT-BUDHAKATA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

608 809589 SUREN KHADIA S/O-JAGANNTH KHADIA ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

609 809586 SEBATI KHADIA W/O-LATE-KARMA KHADIA ,AT-BUDAKATA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

610 809584 BINOD ORAM S/O-ISWARA ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

611 809581 GOPAL ORAM S/O-BUDHU ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

612 809580 DILIP KHADIA S/O-JAGANNATH KHADIA ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

613 809578 PHAGNU ORAM S/O-PREMA ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

614 809576 SUMANTA MAHALA S/O-DASARATH MAHALA ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

615 809575 UPINDRA KHADIA S/O-BUDHURAM KHADIA ,AT-BAKA PADA PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

616 809573 SHANTILATA ORAM W/O-SUNDARLAL ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

617 809570 DILIP ORAM S/O-BUDHURU ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

618 809566 SIB ORAM S/O-PHAGU ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADAR PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

619 809564 SADANANDA ORAM S/O-BARSA ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

620 809556 SANE ORAM S/O-BALARAM ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

621 809555 KANTA KHADIA S/O-ARJUN KHADIA ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

622 809554 SUKRA MUNDA S/O-PRADIP MUNDA ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

623 809553 JANANI ORAM S/O-RAM ORAM ,AT-JAMADARPALI PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

624 809551 SUSHAMA BAG W/O-RANJAN BAG ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

625 809550 LAXMI KHANDIA W/O-RAMA KHADIA ,AT-BUDAKATA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

626 809549 GAJIN KHANDIA S/O-NANDALAL KHANDIA ,AT-BUDAKATA PO-GANDAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



627 809519 SANKAR ORAM S/O-BIRSA ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

628 809518 PUSHPANJALI ORAM W/O-JAGADISH ORAM AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

629 809515 SHUSILA ORAM W/O-SHITARAM ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

630 809514 MOHAN ORAM S/O-MUKHULAL ORAM AT/PO-JAMDARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

631 809512 RABINDRA KHADIA S/O-JAGANNTH KHADIA ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

632 809511 BHAGBATIA KHADIA W/O-DANDE KHADIA ,AT-BUDAKATA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

633 809510 BILASINI ORAM W/O-BASTAM ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

634 808061 SUMITRA ORAM W/O:ISWAR ORAM AT:MAHARUPARA,PO:JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

635 800300 SHABI BHUE W/O-BUNDE BHUE,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

636 800270 UPASI MUNDA D/O-SAMARU MUNDA,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

637 800269 BISWAKARMA ORAM S/O-RAMESH ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

638 800248 RATHA ORAM S/O-CHAMARU ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

639 800247 LAXMAN ORAM S/O-INDRA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

640 800244 RAJESH ORAM S/O-CHAR ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

641 800243 SUBASINI KHADIA W/O-DURGA KHADIA,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

642 800242 LINGARAJ KHADIA S/O-MAHESWAR KHADIA,AT-BUDAKATA,PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

643 800202 PREMJI ORAM S/O-BIRBA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

644 800136 UMAKANTA ORAM S/O-RAJU ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

645 800134 KAMAL ORAM S/O-DINA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

646 800133 SANKAR BHOI S/O-GOURHARI BHOI,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

647 800130 RAM ORAM S/O-INDRA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

648 800127 DEBANANDA DHARAI S/O-DURYODHAN DHARAI,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

649 800090 GULAPI ORAM W/O-SHANKAR ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

650 800089 RAJ KHADIA S/O-KUNDA KHADIA,AT-BUDHAKATA,PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

651 800085 PURNA KHADIA S/O-BHUTULU KHADIA,AT-HARAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

652 800084 SURESH ORAM S/O-RAJU ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

653 800020 SUKHRAM KHADIA S/O-RANGA KHADIA,AT-BUDAKANTA,PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

654 751172 GITANJALI SAHU W/O-ALOK KUMAR SAHU,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

655 751164 GULAP ORAM S/O-SATIA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

656 751151 DANARDAN NAG S/O-UPENDRA NAG,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

657 751139 ALOK SAHU S/O-DAYASAGAR SAHU,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

658 751127 PREMANANDA SAHU S/O-NARAYAN SAHU,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

659 751126 KIYABATI MIRDHA W/O-BHODO MIRDHA,AT-LARBANGA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

660 751125 MAHENDRA KHADIA S/O-RAGHU KHADIA,AT-TIPUPARA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

661 751122 LALITA PURLIA S/O-JAMBUA PURLIA,AT-TIPUPARA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

662 751121 SIB ORAM S/O-FAGHA ORAM,AT-TIPUPARA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

663 751120 KAUSALYA ORAM W/O-ISWAR ORAM,AT-PANDARIPALI,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

664 751119 JOSODA ORAM W/O-GANESH ORAM,AT-MAHARUPARA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

665 751117 UPASI ORAM W/O-GOPAL ORAM,AT-JIPUPARA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

666 751103 SUMITRA NAG W/O-BIJAY NAG,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

667 751102 ANITA ORAM W/O-BHIMA ORAM,AT-CHARMPA PARA,PO-JAMUDARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

668 735854 ABHIMANYU ORAM S/O SAMBAR ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

669 735853 SAHADEV ORAM S/O SAMBAR ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



670 735850 TURIYA ORAM S/O SAMARU ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

671 735847 BINATA KISHAN W/O MOHANLAL KISHAN,AT-GOURPADA,PO-GODAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

672 735840 AKASH ORAM S/O DHIREN ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALY FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

673 728360 AMIN KHADIA S/O-MAHESWAR KHADIA,AT-DHAMAPARA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

674 728352 UPENDRA BAG S/O-LACHU BAG,AT-TIPUPARA,PO-JAMADANPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

675 728349 SUNIL BHITIRIA S/O-UDAYANATH BHITIRIA,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

676 809559 LAB ORAM S/O-LATE-KUSHU ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

677 809557 BINOD ORAM S/O-ISWAR ORMA ,AT-JAMADARPALI PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

678 809527 SIB ORAM S/O-PHAGU ORAM ,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

679 809508 BAISNAB ORAM S/O-GHASI ORAM ,AT-JAMADARPALI PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

680 809504 BISHWAMBHAR ORAM S/O-SUKRA ORAM ,AT-JAMADARPALI PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

681 809502 SUNADHAR MUNDA S/O-UJJAL MUNDA ,AT-JOGIPALI PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

682 809501 SANTI W/O-LALMOHAN ,AT-LARABANGA PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

683 800298 PRAMOD KUMAR MAJHI S/O-KESHAB MAJHI,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

684 800297 RAJU ORAM S/O-BUDHU ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

685 800281 JAYALAL ORAM S/O-BIDYADHARA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

686 800280 SHUSILA ORAM S/O-SHITARAM ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

687 800279 NAREN ORAM S/O-JAMBUAA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

688 800275 LAKSHMI ORAM W/O-SHURESH ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

689 800260 SANKAR BHOI S/O-GOURHARI BHOI,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

690 800254 BIKASH ORAM S/O-MAHADEV ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

691 800253 BIMALA ORAM S/O-RAJU ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

692 800227 BALARAM KUJUR S/O-BIHARI KUJUR,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

693 800226 UPASI MUNDA D/O-SAMARU MUNDA,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

694 800201 KAERI MUNDA W/O-JAMUNA MUNDA,AT-BAKAPADA,PO-JAMADAEPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

695 800117 SHASI BHUE S/O-BUNDE BHUE,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

696 800109 SUKURAM KHADIA S/O-RANGA KHADIA,AT-BUDAKANTA,PO-GADAMUNDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

697 754191 JAYARAM ORAM S/O-BAJUA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

698 754189 MAIAJALAL KISHAN S/O-BISHNU KISHAN,AT-GAUNPADA,PO-GADAMUNDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

699 754188 SAROJ ORAM S/O-BAJU ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

700 754186 MOHANLAL KISAN S/O-P.KISAN,AT-GOUNPADA,PO-GADAMUNDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

701 754185 NAREN ORAM AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

702 754184 DHIREN ORAM S/O-C. ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

703 754182 CHITTARANJAN SA S/O-SA,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

704 751179 PUCHANI ORAM W/O-SATIA ORAM,AT/PO-JAMADARPALI SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

705 747480 MANARANJAN BHOI S/O-KRUSHNA CH BHOI,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

706 747459 BIRANCHI KHADIA S/O-MADHU KHADIA,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

707 747457 KRUSHNA ORAM S/O-LATE CHAMPA ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

708 747454 BALARAM ORAM S/O-HANU ORAM,AT-CHARPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

709 747453 MUKTESWAR NAG S/O-LATE UCHCHU NAG,AT-TIHURA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

710 747451 SHIBA ORAM S/O-LATE LACHU ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

711 735834 MAHARAGI ORAM W/O JUMA ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

712 735833 RAMAKRISHNA ORAM R/O:AT-PINGUPADA,PO-JAMDARPALY
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



713 735832 RAJINDRA ORAM S/O CHADU ORAM,AT-RANIBANDH,PO-GADAMUNDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

714 735830 MANOJ ORAM S/O DUKHI ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALY
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

715 735829 RATAN ORAM S/O RAMLAL ORAM,AT-CHAMPAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALY
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

716 735594 PRADIP ORAM AT-SAWAN BERNA,PO-PANCHPADA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

717 609032 SARAT CHANDRA PARIDA S/O-BHABAGRAHI PARIDA,AT-HINDALING,PO-HIRAKUD SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

718 796392 PURNA CHANDRA PANI S/O-NARHARI PANI,AT-BHANGAMUNDA,PO-REMED
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

719 570727 RAJGOPAL MAJHI S/O-RADHESYAM MAJHI,AT-NUAJAMADA,PO-HIRAKUD SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD SAMBALPUR

720 512061 CHITRABHANU RANA
S/O-MADHABA RANA,AT-NUAGUJATAL,SAHAJBAHAL,WARD 

NO.6,HIRAKUD,PO-HIRAKUD
SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

721 265788 RAJASHREE TRIPATHY
W/O-LATE KRUSHNA CHANDRA TRIPATHY AT-HINDALCO COLONY PO-

HIRAKUD
SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

722 260748 KUNTI CHHURIA W/O:SRI HARADHAN CHHURIA AT:NUAJAMADA,PO:HIRAKUD SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

723 546650 GLAPI BAG W/O-FAGUNU BAG,AT/PO-MAHULACHHAPAR, REAL ALLIANCE ESTATES PVT. LTD. SAMBALPUR

724 814492 MAMATA SAHOO W/O-RATNAKAR SAHU,AT-SRIRAM VIHAR,PO-DHANUPALI SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD SAMBALPUR

725 728208 KAILASH KUMAR SAHU S/O-BHOGABANA SAHU,AT-BHATARA,PO-DHANUPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

726 716433 ABHILAS MAHANAND S/O:LUCHAN MAHANANDA,AT:CHARBATI,PO:DHANUPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

727 705859 SANGITA PATEL W/O:DILLIP PATEL,AT:DRIVER COLONY,PO:DHANUAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

728 705857 TILOTAMA NAIK W/O:BAIKUNTHA NAIK,AT:DRIVER COLONY,PO:DHANUAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

729 622008 JAYDEV NAIK S/O-DURYADHAN NAIK,AT/PO-SAHOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

730 803673 BILAKAN KHALKO S/O-BICHAL KHALKO AT-SARLA PO-DHANKAUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

731 493769 NARUN NISHA W/O-SAHABUB NISHA,AT-MAYABAGICHA,PO-DHANUPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

732 493768 M.D.SUFUAN AT-MAYABAGICHA,PO-DHANUPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

733 493767 AMINA D. KALAM S/O-M.D.ABDUL,AT/PO-MOTIJHEERAN UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

734 493753 CHANCHALA SANDHA S/O-ASHOK SANDHA,AT-BHUTA PARA,PO-DHANUPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

735 493735 SARATHA BEHERA S/O-DEBENDRA BEHERA,AT-WARD.NO-05,PO-DHANUPALI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

736 499228 SHAIKH ZILANI S/O-SK ABDUL RAHEMAN,AT-PENSIONPARA,PO-SAMBALPUR SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

737 318980 MOHAMMAD PARWEZ ALAM S/O-MD.MAIN UDDIN,AT-MOTIJHARAN,SAMBALPUR,PO-DHANUPALI SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

738 800135 DILLIP NAYAK S/O-MATHE NAYAK,AT/PO-DAKARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

739 785363 BHUBANA DHARUA S/O-JAMBE DHARUA,AT-CHAKULI,PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

740 785361 ANIL BERIHA S/O-LATE BALARAM BERIHA,AT-CHAKULI,PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

741 754504 SUNIL CHAUDHURY S/O-LATE RAMBIJE CHAUDHURY,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

742 751766 TRIBIKRAM PODH S/O-LATE NILAMANI PODH AT-KHUNTI PO-BATEMURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

743 735998 TARJAN SUNA S/O-ANAMA SUNA,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

744 735995 SUNITA KHETI D/O-GOKUL KHETI,AT-CHAKULI,PO-BADUAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

745 735992 GOBINDA BHOI S/O-NAKULA BHOI,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

746 735984 JAYA NARAYAN SAHU S/O-LAKSHYA PATI SAHU,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

747 735980 ADITYA BHOI S/O-RAMANARAYAN BHOI,AT-PUTIAPALI,PO-BADHUAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

748 735977 DIBAKARA BISWAL S/O-BISWAMITRA BISWAL,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

749 735962 KETAKI KHETI AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

750 735961 NANDA KISHOR NAIK S/O-NIRANJAN NAIK,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

751 735960 HIMADRI BHOI D/O-RADHESHYAM BHOI,AT-BAUNSARA,PO-BARGAON FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

752 735959 ANITA PADHAN D/O-KRUSHNA CH. PADHAN,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

753 735958 KAMALINI PRUSETH W/O-CHAITANYA SAHU,AT-PIPILIUANI,PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

754 735956 KHETRABASI SAHU S/O-SURESH CHANDRA SAHU,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

755 735951 SUDAM MAJHI S/O-SHIBA MAJHI,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



756 735937 GEETA BHOI W/O-CHAMAR BHOI,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

757 735926 TARUN BHOI S/O-SURAJA KUMAR BHOI,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

758 735925 DILLIP SALMA AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

759 735922 ANANDA KUMAR MENDALI S/O-NRUPARAJ MENDALI,AT/PO-SAHASPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

760 728639 SAROJANI BADI W/O-SUNIL BADI,AT-KHUNTI,PO-BATEMURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

761 728630 SUKURA MUNDA S/O-LATE BIRSA MUNDA,AT-KHUNTI,PO-BATEMURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

762 728206 DUATI BHOI W/O-SANKIRTAN BHOI,AT-KHUNTI,PO-BATEMURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

763 800276 DILLIP NAYAK S/O-MATHE NAYAK,AT/PO-DAKARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

764 656191 NILU BEHERA S/O-SATYANARAYAN BEHERA,AT-KHINDA,PO-DHAMA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

765 766750 AJAYA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-UDAYA SWAIN,AT-BOARD COLONY,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

766 760228 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA S/O KAMESWAR PRASAD GUPTA,AT-GANDHIPADA,BURLA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

767 760227 DOLI MAHANANDA
W/O MANOJ MAHANANDA,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA,BURLA,PO-

BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

768 752828 SABITA TANDIA
W/O-BHAKTA CHARAN TANDIA AT-BACK SIDE OF LIC OFFICE BURLA 

MAHATAB NAGAR PO-BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

769 752816 DHARMENDRA PRASAD S/O-NAGINA PRASAD ,AT-DAILLY MARKET PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

770 752812 RUPA MEHER W/O-KESABA MEHER ,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PARA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

771 752801 PADMINI NAG W/O-NARESH NAG ,,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA ,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

772 747997 RINKU MAJHI S/O-SARAT MAJHI AT-BISHNU MANDIR PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

773 747996 SURAJ MAJHI S/O-SARAT MAJHI AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA(BURLA) PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

774 747995 SUNADEVI GUPTA W/O-RAMBABU GUPTA AT-BISHNU MANDIR PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

775 747994 HRUSIKESH PRADHAN S/O-GOURANGA PRADHAN AT-GOLGUNDA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

776 747991 D.SAROJINI W/O-D.RANGA RAO AT-DHOBI PARA,BURLA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

777 747990 RAJESH MEHER S/O-DASHRATH MEHER AT-B.M.PADA-BURLA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

778 747989 JANIKI SETHI W/O-ANANDA SETHI AT-DHOBIPARA,BURLA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

779 747988 V.PABAN KUMAR SETHI S/O-V.VENKET SETHI AT-I.G.PARK,BURLA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

780 747987 SARAJUMAN BAHADUR S/O-RAM BAHADUR AT-B.M.PADA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

781 747984 NARENDRA SAHU AT-POLICE COLONY PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

782 747982 SUSANTA KUMAR GOUDA S/O-MOCHIRAM GOUDA AT-CENTRAL LINE PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

783 747980 PHOALDIP JADIA S/O-PHILIE JADIA AT-B.M.PADA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

784 747977 B.RAJU S/O-B.LOHI DAS AT-DHOBI PARA,BURLA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

785 747972 SUSANTI BEHERA W/O-SANTOSH BEHERA AT-BASANTVIHAR PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

786 747971 PADMANA RAJAHANSA S/O-GOLEKHA RAJAHANSA AT-BASANTVIHAR PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

787 747970 BABITA RAJAHANSA W/O-PADMANA RAJAHANSA AT-BASNTIVIHAR PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

788 747969 BANGALI NAIK W/O-SUBALA NAIK AT-BASANTIVIHAR PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

789 747968 ADIKANDA BEHERA S/O-KALU BEHERA AT-BASANTVIHAR PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

790 747967 UMA CHHATRIA W/O-BARUN CHHATRIA AT-BASANTVIHAR PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

791 747966 SABITRI SETHI W/O-ANANDA SETHI AT-DHOBIPARA ,BURLA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

792 747495 FANINDRA ORAM
S/O-LATE BAYREE ORAM,AT-SAELESWARI VIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR 

BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

793 747494 KARTIKA KALET S/O-SAMARU KALET,AT-SAELESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

794 747493 BISHNU KALET S/O-SAMANU KALET,AT-SAILESRIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

795 747492 RAJKUMARI ORAM S/O-DASRATH ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

796 747491 DINABANDHU ORAM AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

797 747490 ASHOK ORAM
S/O-DINABANDHU ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR 

BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

798 747489 KAJLA ORAM W/O-BHAGBATIA ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



799 747488 SABITA ORAM W/O-SAMA ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

800 747487 SUSILA ORAM W/O-LATE LALU ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

801 747486 THULI ORAM W/O-RAJU ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

802 747485 SIBA ORAM S/O-LATE NEHERU ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

803 747484 AJIT ORAM S/O-CHANDALU ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

804 747483 ANITA ORAM W/O-PAPLEE ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

805 747482 BIJLI ORAM W/O-SIBLAL ORAM,AT-SAILESWARI VIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

806 747481 BIJLI ORAM W/O-SIBLAL ORAM,AT-SAILESWARI VIHAR,PO-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

807 747437 GOPAL CHANDRA APAT R/O:AT-GANDHIPARA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

808 747435 MANORANJAN ORAM S/O-RATHA ORAM,AT-SAILSWARI VIHAR,PO/PS-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

809 735837 REEMA ORAM W/O GHASI ORAM,AT-SAILESWARI VIHAR,PO/PS-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

810 735836 PINTU ORAM S/O GHASI ORAM,AT-SAILESSHRIVIHAR,PO/PS-JYOTIVIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

811 735835 PUSPA ORAM
W/O FANINDRA ORAM,AT-SAILESWARIVIHAR,PO/PS-

JYOTIVIHAR,BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

812 730284 SANKAR KUMAR GUPTA S/O-LALIN PRASAD GUPTA,AT-DAILY MARKET,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

813 730283 GANESH RAY S/O-LATE.DASHRATH RAY,AT-DAILY MARKET,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

814 730282 RANI KUMAR RAY S/O-RAMPRAYOJAN RAY,AT-B.M.PADA-BURLA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

815 730281 MUNA KUMAR S/O-LATE.NAGINA PRASAD,AT-DAILY MARKET,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

816 730280 REKHA KUMARI D/O-SUDAMA MEHOTA,AT-FOOTBALLFIELD,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

817 730279 CHANDRAMA PRASAD W/O-LATE.RAM PRASAD SHA,AT-DAILY MARKET-(BURLA),PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

818 730278 SAROJ KUMAR PRASAD S/O-LATE.MATHURA PRASAD,AT-B.M.PADIA-BURLA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

819 730277 THAKUR SAHA AT-BISNU MANDIR PAOA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

820 730267 BADAL BANIK S/O-LATE.HARINARAYAN BANIK,AT-DAILY MARKET(BURLA),PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

821 730264 SANDHAYA PANIGRAHI W/O-SIMANCHAL PANIGRAHI,AT-BISNU MANDIRPADA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

822 730262 DILIP KUMAR KHATAI
S/O-SHYAM SUNDAR KHATAI,AT-CONTRACTOR COLONY BURLA,PO-

BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

823 730260 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL
S/O-BISAMBAR DAYAL AGARWAL,AT-DAILY MARKET(BURLA),PO-

BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

824 730259 UPENDRA KUMAR PATRA S/O-LATE.SHYAM SUNAR PATRA,AT-I.G.MARKET(BURL),PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

825 730258 J.RAM CHANDRA RAO S/O-J.KAMESWAR RAO,AT-I.G MARKET-BURLA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

826 730256 HIRALAL SAHA S/O-RAM CHANDRA SAHA,AT-DALY MARKET BURLA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

827 730148 B.TRINATH RAO S/O-BODA SANGAMAYA,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA(BURLA)PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

828 730145 SABITA MEHER W/O-JIBAR MEHER,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

829 730144 UTAM SRIVASTAV
S/O-RAJKUMAR SRIVASTAV,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA(BURLA)PO-

BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

830 730142 NANDLAL PRASAD S/O-LATE THAKUR SA,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

831 730141 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL S/O-D.L.AGARWAL,AT/PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

832 728620 SUCHISMITA BARIK W/O-NARESH BARIK,AT-BISNU MANDIR PADA(BURLA),PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

833 728619 JITENDRA PRASAD S/O-LATE RAMSURAT PRASAD,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

834 728618 GUDDU GUPTA S/O-KAMESWAR GUPTA,AT-GANDHI PADA BURLA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

835 728617 PRABHASINI KURMI W/O-MUKESH KURMI,AT-MAHATAB NAGAR BURLA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

836 728616 JIBAR MAHER S/O-LAKHIDHAR MAHER,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PARA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

837 728613 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHU S/O-SUDARSAN SAHU,AT-SHIV VIHAR UNIVERSITY,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

838 728612 SIBU LUHA S/O-LATE BALARAM LUHA,AT-P.W.D.COLONY,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

839 728608 SUKANTALA GURU W/O-GANESH GURU,AT-I.G.MARKET BURLA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

840 726344 SIBA BARIK S/O-BELKUMAR BARIK,AT-BISHNU MANDIR PARA(BURLA),PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

841 680853 SURENDRA KUMAR DAS S/O-LT RAGHUNATH DAS,AT-P.W.D COLONY,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



842 679834 DILESH RAO S/O-LATE CHINA RAO,AT-QR NO-C/1 NEAR.L.H 2,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

843 656383 SURYAKANTI DUNGURI D/O-GAJARAJ DUNGURI,AT-1.R-COLONY,BURLA,PO-BURLA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

844 609038 S.BHANU PRIYA W/O-R.A.SHIV KUMAR,AT-I.G MARKET,PO-BURLA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

845 609037 SUCHISMITA DASH W/O-DINESH SARANGI,AT-DAILY MARKET,PO-BURLA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

846 609036 SUKANTA KUMAR SARANGI
S/O-LATE.PRABODH KUMAR SARANGI,AT-DAILY MARKET(W.ALOJ),PO-

BURLA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

847 609035
DEBENDRA KUMAR 

CHOUDHURY
S/O-S.RAGHUNATH CHOUDHURY,AT-BORD COLONY,PO-BURLA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

848 609034 KALU BANIK S/O-LATE.GOPAL BANIK,AT-DAILY MARKET,BURLA,PO-BURLA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

849 609033 S.PARIMILA W/O-R.A.SHYAM SHANKAR,AT-I.G.MARKET,PO-BURLA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

850 558567 CHINMAY KUMAR JENA S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA JENA,AT/PO-CHIPLIMA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

851 591020 SAROJ PRASAD S/O- RAMSARAT PRASAD,AT- BURLA,PO- BURLA
SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-

OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

852 590849 RUDRA PRAKASH MEHER S/O-FAKIRA MEHER,AT-GOSALA,PO-KALAMATI
SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-

OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

853 590842 BABULU SUNA S/O-SANATAN SUNA,AT/PO-BURLA
SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-

OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

854 581381 NANADA KISHOR SETH S/O-JAGABANDHU SETH,AT-GOSALA,PO-KALAMATI
SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-

OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

855 484682 KALPANA TRIPATHY W/O-SUSHANTA KUMAR TRIPATHY,AT-MAJHIPALI,PO-BURLA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

856 484316 BENUDHAR DEHERI S/O-SUDHESWAR DEHERI,AT-CHARPALI,PO-KADULA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

857 481484 DASOBANTI MEHER W/O-BRAHMA MEHER,AT-IR-228,MEDICAL CAMPUS,PO-BURLA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

858 466755 BINODINI SETH W/O-DHUBASETH,AT-BABUBANDHA,PO-KALAMATI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

859 466754 TARUN PRADHAN S/O-GOBARDHAN PRADHAN,AT-JHARMUNDA,PO-KALAMATI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

860 459269 BAIRAGI PRADHAN S/O-JIBARDHAY PRADHAN,AT-JIHARMUNDA,PO-BAJIAMUNDA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

861 459267 RADHAKANTA BEHERA S/O-DHANAPATI BEHERA,AT/PO-BIJARMUNDA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

862 459259 BATRAGI PRADHAN S/O-JIBARDHAN PRADHAN,AT-BAIJAMUNDA.PO-KALAMATI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

863 459241 SUJIT BEHERA S/O-SUBAS BEHERA,AT/PO-CHTPLIMA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

864 459240 GOBARDHAN PRADHAN S/O-BISESWAR PRADHAN,AT-JHARANUNDA,PO-0KALAMATI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

865 456869 SUJATA PRUSTY W/O-SARATH PRUSTY,AT-MEDICAL CAMPUS,NEAR QR-216,PO-BURLA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

866 455369 KUNI MEHER D/O-BINOD MEHER,AT-MEDICAL CAMPUS NEAR IR-216,PO-BURLA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

867 455368 PRABHATI SAHU
W/O-BASANTA KUMAR SAHU,AT-MEDICAL CAMPUS NEAR-I R-216,PO-

BURLA
UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

868 451329 MANAS RANJAN PANDA S/O-BIJAY KUMAR PANDA,AT-QR-F.19,PO-BURLA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

869 450787 RANJAN PRADHAN S/O-SURU PRADHAN AT-JHARMUNDA PO-GOSALA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

870 450786 TUSHAR BAG S/O-DOLAMANI BAG AT/PO-BAIJAMUNDA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

871 449876 DILIP SWAIN S/O-BIPRA CHARAN SWAIN,AT-QR NO.G 71/4,PO-BURLA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

872 449611 MANJU BISWAL W/O-SUBASH BISWAL,AT-SANTOSHIMAACHHAK,PO-BURLA, UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

873 449437 DHEKALU MIRDHA W/O-RAMA MIRDHA,AT-SANATIKRA,PO-KALAMATI UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

874 719378 CHAH SUNA W/O-DURGA SUNA,AT-KENAL PADA,BURLA,PO-BURLA
ADARSH MUTIPURPOSE BOLANGIR CO-

OPERATIVE LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

875 719336 CHITAL SUNA S/O-PRASADI SUNA,AT-KENAL PADA,BURLA,PO-BURLA
ADARSH MUTIPURPOSE BOLANGIR CO-

OPERATIVE LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

876 751194 LAMBODAR SAHU S/O-CHUDAMANI SAHU,AT-PURENA,PO-PADAMPUR SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES SAMBALPUR

877 814970 SURJA KHADIA S/O-DUKHU KHADIA AT-RANIBANDHA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

878 809595 SUSHIL KHADIA S/O-MUNACHU KHADIA ,AT-RANIBANDH PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

879 809583 KHAIRI MUNDA W/O-JAMUNA MUNDA ,AT/PO-JAMADAR PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

880 809579 RAMESH KHADIA S/O-NANU KHADIA ,AT-RANIBANDH PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

881 809574 MUNA KHADIA S/O-RANJIT KHADIA ,AT-BUDAKATA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

882 809567 DHARAM MUNDA S/O-LABA MUNDA ,AT-MUNDAPADA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

883 809517 GUDU KHADIA S/O-BAJARU KHADIA ,AT-BUDAKATA PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR



884 809516 SURENDRA KHADIA S/O-BED KHADIA ,AT-RANIBANDH PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

885 804003 PANCHANAN SUNIAN S/O-LAKSHMAN SUNIAN,AT-RANIBANDH,PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

886 800088 MANBODH KHADIA S/O-GULABATI KHADIA,AT-RANIBANDHA,PO-GADAMUNDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

887 800087 NAMA SUNIYA S/O-LAKHSMAN SUNIYA,AT-BAKAPADA,PO-JAMADARPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

888 751112 ASHOK KUMAR MUNDA S/O-MITU MUNDA,AT-DEHURIPALI,PO-BUDHARAJA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

889 751107 BARSA BEHERA W/O-KRUSHNA BEHERA,AT/PO-AINTHAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

890 751101 RANJAN BEHERA S/O-ARKHITA BEHERA,AT/PO-AINTHAPULI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

891 724007 RINA DAS W/O-PRIYA RANJAN DAS,AT-DEHURIA PALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

892 716495 ARUN SRIPURIA S/O:SRIMANTA SRIPURIA,AT:GOPALMAL,PO:BUDHARAJA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD. SAMBALPUR

893 809524 DUBARAJ SUNIAN S/O-LAKHAN SUNIAN AT-BAKAPADA PO-KAINSHIR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

894 796383 NILENDRA MOHANTY S/O-LT.PRADIP MOHANTY,AT-BHANGAMUNDA,PO-REMED
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

895 378587 KARPURA SARANGI S/O-CHITTA RANJAN DASH AT-SAMBALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

896 378575 KAPURA SARANGI W/O-CHITTA RANJAN DASH AT-SAMBALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

897 462450 SATYAJIT NAIK S/O-KUNU NAIK,AT-GOURMATHLANE,PO-JHARUAPARA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

898 462447 ASWINI KUMAR MISHRA S/O-TRILOCHAN MISHRA,AT-TAMLAPARA,PO-JHARUAPARA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

899 497489 SUSILA SHARMA W/O-DINESH SHRAMA,AT- INFRONT OF G.M.COLLEGE,SAMBALPUR
SEASHORE KALAHANDI MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

900 483548 OM PRAKASH SINGH AT-BOUDIA PARA,PO-GOSALA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

901 483547 DAMODAR MISHRA AT-WARD NO-23,PO-AINTHAPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

902 483546 KUBERA SAHOO AT/PO-KUKUDA BAHALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

903 483541 KUBERA SAHOO AT/PO-KUKUDA BAHALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

904 483536 ANIL SA AT-WARD NO-19,PO-SBP
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

905 285807 KURU BADCHIT S/O-KHIRIHARE BEDCHIT,AT-BADJERE,PO-SINGHARE OMM SREE RESOURCES LTD SAMBALPUR

906 298869 BIDYABATI MOHAPATRA
W/O:DHARAM NATH OJHA AT:MODIPARA,INFRONT OF GOVT. 

MEDICAL SAMBALPUR,PO:MODIPARA
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

907 395112 UDHABA MAHER S/O: DIBIKARA MAHER,AT: PARMAN PUR ,PO-PARMAN PUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

908 366148 SACHITA PRADHAN S/O-MOHAN PRADHAN,AT-KUDOPALI,PO-SANGRAMAL'B'(MURA)
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

909 366146 BIJAYA SETH S/O-BHISHMA SETH,AT-RASIAPALI,PO-SANGRAMAL'B'(MURA)
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

910 366143 LIBASINI BAG S/O-DAYASAGAR BAG,AT-DUMBERPALI,PO-KUKUDAPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

911 366141 SITARAM MIRDHA
S/O-LATE SATRUGHNA MIRDHA,AT-PARMANPUR/KUDAPADA,PO-

PARMANPUR

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

912 366125 SHESADEB RANA S/O-KHADIA RANA,AT-KUDOPALI,PO-SANGRAMAL 'R'(MURA)
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

913 529014 MANGALU BEHERA S/O-KASTA BEHERA AT-NAIKAPADA PO-TAMPARKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

914 422662 PUJA SEN W/O-JUGAL KISHOR SEN,AT/PO-GAMBARI PANK
SEASHORE SUNDARGARH MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

915 390434 PADMATOLI BANK W/O-LATE-DASMI BANK,AT-BARSAPALI,PO-PARMANPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

916 390430 SHYAM SUNDAR MIRDHA W/O-RAMHARI MIRDHA,AT-BARADUNGARI,PO-TABADABAHAL SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

917 390429 RAJAT MIRDHA S/O:JANMAJAYA MIRDHA,AT-JHARMUNDA,PO-PARMANPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

918 384282 GAUR HARI BAGH S/O-RATAMANI BAGH,AT-KATUDIHI,PO-SANGRAMAL 'B'
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD, 

SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

919 377298 NIRMAL NAG S/O-JANMAJANGA NAG,AT-DUMBERPALI,PO-KUKUDAPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

920 377296 ASHOK PADHAN S/O-RAHASA PRADHAN,AT-KUDOPALI,
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

921 377271 DHIRENDRA BAG S/O-DAYASAGAR BAG,AT-DUMBERPALI,PO-KUKUDAPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

922 369847 NAMITA PRADHAN W/O-SRIKANTA PRADHAN,AT-KUDOPALI,PO-SANGRAMAL'B'(MURA)
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

923 369824 SANJIT NATH S/O-GOLEKH NATH,AT-BHIKHAMPUR,PO-PARMANPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

924 369819 SUMANTA JAGDALA S/O-LAXMAN JAGDALA,AT-KUDOPALI,PO-SANGRAMAL 'D'
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

925 342035 SUKANTI BHRAMAR W/O:NIRAKAR BHRAMAR,AT:MURA,PO:SANGRAMAL'B'
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



926 342027 ROLI SAHU W/O:ASHOK SAHU,AT:RASIAPALI,PO:SANGRAMAL'B'
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

927 349499 SUDHA PANDEY W/O-PARASHURAM PANDEY,AT-DALAI PARA,PO-SAMBALPUR
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

928 347777 PRAMILA SAHU D/O-GADADHAR SAHU,AT-MANESWAR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

929 347775 ANNAPURNA HOTA D/O-SRIBATCHA HOTA,AT-MANESWAR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

930 395122 BHABANI MIRDHA S/O: KHATU MIRDHA,AT: TANGA PALLI,PO-JHAKAR PALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

931 382747 CHANDRAMA NAIK S/O-MADHUSUDAN BEHERA,AT/PO-RENGALI
SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED, SEASHORE 

SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

932 500314 KUMARI SIMA PUROHIT D/O-SURENDRA PUROHIT,AT-BISIPALI,PO-KADALIGARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

933 468231 JYOTI BISWAL
W/O-BI. GANESH KU BISWAL,AT-RAIRAKHOL()RATHASAHI,PO-

RAIRAKHOL
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

934 457219 SANJUKTA JENA W/O-MINAKETAN JENA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

935 457217 ALLADINI JENA W/O-DHANESWAR JENA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

936 457216 SURYAKANTI JENA D/O-MINAKETAN JENA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

937 441498 SHIVA PRASAD PARIDA S/O-MICHHU PARIDA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

938 431572 NALINI BAGH W/O-SUBASH SINGH,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

939 431556 KABITA KALTA W/O-BHARATA KALTA,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(HARIJANPADA) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

940 424872 GADADHAR PRADHAN S/O-NATABAR PRADHAN,AT-CHUBUKADADAR,PO-TRIBANPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

941 424870 SARASWATI PRADHAN W/O-K.SHYAMANIDHI PRADHAN,AT-GOBINDPUR,PO-TRIBANPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

942 420842 SUBSH SINGH S/O-MURALI SINGH,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL HARIJANPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

943 419101 SABITA MEHER W/O- KUNA MEHER AT- SALESINGH PO- RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

944 417569 SHIV SUNA S/O-LATE.NETRA SUNA,AT-RAIRAKHOL,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

945 417568 BANGALI BAG S/O-LATE.UDE BAGH,AT-RAIRAKHOL,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

946 413300
KAMAL KISAN @ MIRDHA 

THROUGH YUKTA KISHAN
S/O-SHYAM KISAN @ MIRDHA,AT-PAIKMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

947 412680 PAYASINI NAG W/O-HIMANSHU NAG,AT-RAIRAKHOL(HARIJANPADA),PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

948 406479 BASU BEHERA S/O-JHARU BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

949 400376 JASHABANTI  MIRI W/O -JHASA MIRI, AT-SALESINGH, PO- RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

950 389553 RANJU BEHERA C/O-PURNA BEHERA AT-RAIRAKHOL,HARIJANPADA,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

951 389552 SAYLO BEHERA W/O-TRIPURI BEHERA AT-RAIRAKHOL,HARIJANPADA,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

952 382010 KAMAL KISAN @ MIRDHA S/O-SHYAM KISAN @ MIRDHA,AT-PAIKMAL,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

953 382009 SURESH CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-CHAITANYA SAHOO,AT-KAMALPUR,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

954 380787 NISAKARA BEHERA S/O-GIBARDHAN BEHERA,AT-SALESINGH,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

955 380784 SHANTI NAIK D/O-HARI NAIK,AT-RAIRAKHOL,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

956 380774 PHAGU BEHERA S/O-TANUJAYA BEHERA,AT-SALESINGH,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

957 375573 RAMLAL SARDAR S/O-BUDHU SARDAR AT-KAMALPUR,PO-SIMILIPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

958 375572 JAGYASENI  RAUL D/O-JAGAT RAUL AT-PAIKMAL PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

959 375553
KRUPASINDHU MIRDHA @ 

KRUPA MIRDHA
S/O-HARI MIRDHA AT-LUSURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

960 375552 DRHUBA MIRDHA S/O-DWARU MIRDHA AT-PAIKMAL PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

961 375551
KAUSHALYA KISAN @ KANSALA 

MIRDHA
W/O-KAMAL MIRDHA AT-PAIKMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

962 370859 CHARAN BEHERA (MINOR) S/O-SRIPATI BEHERA,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

963 370858 DUKHU BEHERA (MINOR) S/O-PRAFULLA BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

964 370857 BINATA MAJHI S/O-DUKHU MAJHI,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

965 370856 SAIBANI NAIK W/O-SURATHA NAIK,AT-DHUNKACHHAD,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

966 370855 SNATAN DEHURY S/O-LALATA DEHURY,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DHUNKUCHHALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

967 365465 GINI DEHURI C/O-KABI DEHURI AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR



968 365461 PALEI BEHERA W/O-RAHASA BEHERA AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

969 365460 DUKHU MAJHI S/O-SUGRI MAJHI AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

970 365322 SUMITRA MIRDHA S/O-ARJUN MIRDHA,AT-LASURA PO-SIMILIPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

971 365321 SANU SAHU W/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHU,AT-TANDABIRA PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

972 363303 KULAMANI BEHERA S/O-SHYAMASUNDAR BEHERA,AT-CHARIBATI,PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

973 358950 BULU PRADHAN C/O-BASANTI PRADHAN,AT-LAINDAMAL,AT-BADBAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

974 358947 KAMADEVA BEHERA S/O-KUNU BEHERA,AT-BADKUDA,PO-BADBAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

975 347555 RABINDRA PRADHAN S/O CHOUDHURY PRADHAN,AT-KHANDADHIP BUSSTAND RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

976 344681 SAROJ BEHERA S/O-NISAKAR BEHERA AT-SALESINGH PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

977 344090 SUKANTI SETHI W/O-ISWAR SETHI,AT-PAIKMAL,PO-SIMILIPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

978 344089 KAMINI MIRDHA W/O-DASARATHA MIRDHA,AT-LUSURA,PO-GHOSARAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

979 344088 KARUNA SAHU S/O-TIHILU SAHU,AT-PAIKMAL,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

980 344085 TARINI MIRDHA S/O-BUDHU MIRDHA,AT-LUSURA,PO-SIMILIPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

981 344075 KAITA PRADHAN W/O-LOKANATH PRADHAN,AT/PO-HINTARAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

982 344073 MARKANDA SAHU S/O-GANGA SAHU,AT-PAIKMAL,PO-SIMILIPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

983 344062 LOKANATH PRADHAN S/O-JAGABANDHU PRADHAN,AT/PO-HINTARAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

984 344061 GOBINDA SAHU S/O-SOMANATH SAHU,AT/PO-TANDABIRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

985 344003 PRADEEP MIRDHA S/O-BRUNDABAN MIRDHA,AT/PO-PAIKAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

986 344002 BINOD KUMAR SAHU S/O-JANMEJAYA SAHU,AT/PO-PAIKAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

987 344001 KUNI MIRDHA W/O-INDRAMANI MIRDHA,AT-MAHALING,PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

988 342648 RANJU MIRDHA W/O-ALEKH MIRDHA AT-LUSURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

989 341564 BIRANCHI RAUL S/O-BALI RAUL,AT-PAIKMAL,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

990 497675 ANJALI ADABAR W/O-GANESH ADABAR,AT-JHARPADA,PO-RAIRAKHOL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

991 399387 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHU S/O:KHAGESWAR SAHU AT:TANDABIRA,PO:DAINCHA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

992 399320 KALYANI SAHOO W/O:UPENDRA SAHOO AT:KADALIGARH,PO:KADALIGARH
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

993 399318 KADAMBIN SAHU W/O:UPENDRA SAHOO AT:KADALIGARH,PO:KADALIGARH SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

994 374850 JATADHARI ROUL S/O-CHAKRADHAR ROUL,AT/PO-GHOSARAMAL
SEASHORE SUNDARGARH MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

995 354421 BIDU PATRA W/O-KANTARU PATRA,AT-DIMIRIKUDA,PO-RAIRAKHOL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

996 343496 PRAMILA JENA W/O-PRADIP KU JENA,AT-RANGIATIKUR,PO-REDHAKHOL SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

997 321605
JUBARAJ NAYAK @ DUBRAJ 

NAYAK
S/O-CHANDRAMANI NAYAK,AT/P.O-DAINCHA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

998 303093 GOPINATH PRADHAN S/O- DHANANTARI PRADHAN,AT- DAMAGARH,PO-BADABAHAL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

999 298867 SUSANTA KUMAR PADHY
S/O:LATE RAGHUNATH PADHY AT:AT:NUASAHI (NR-POLICE 

COLONY),PO:RAIRAKHOL
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1000 266746 ANADI ROUL S/O-LATE HARA ROUL,AT-KHETRAPUR,PO-GHOSARAMAL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1001 232282 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-BALARAM PRADHAN,AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(KHANDADHIP) FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1002 497690 PRADEEP KU PRADHAN S/O-LATE VASKARA PRADHAN,AT-CENTER LINE,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1003 490855 GOURI JENA AT-SWAPNESWAR NAGAR,PO-DHANUPALI ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD SAMBALPUR

1004 534425 SUMAN PANSARI R/O:AT/PO-TALABHATAPADA,NEAR SANI MANDIR KHETRAJPUR
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1005 513389 SITA SAHU D/O-THAKUR SAHU,AT-HOTALANE,PO-BUDHARAJA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1006 449537 HEMCHAND AGRAWAL S/O-LALIT KUMAR AGRAWAL,AT-GOLAKNAGAR,PO-GOD BHAGA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1007 389863 SAMANTA KUMAR SAHU S/O-GHANASHYAM SAHU,AT-JHARMAL,PO-KUNTARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1008 389855 HEMANTA KU.SAHU S/O-GHANASHYAM SAHU,AT-JHARMAL,PO-KUNTARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1009 385958 CHHABI KISAN S/O-UPENDRA KISAN,AT-DUMERMAL,PO-BANKEY
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1010 385956 SURESH SANDHA S/O-RATNAKAR SANDHA,AT/PO-BANKEY
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



1011 385952 MANBODHA KANTA S/O-JUGESWAR KANTA,AT-KAPUTIKIRA,PO-KUNTARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1012 385951 RAJESH KUMAR NAIK S/O-SANATAN NAIK,AT/PO-TUREI NIKTI MAL,VIA-KUSUMI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1013 323260 RABINDRA KUMAR SAHU AT-BASUPALI,PO-JUJUMURA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1014 304546 URMILA SAHOO W/O-GOUTAM SAHOO AT/PO-NAKTIDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1015 304542 DASARATHI MUNDA S/O-MAHADEV MUNDA AT-AMBAJHARI PO-SALEBHATA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1016 304541 GURUCHARANA PRADHAN S/O-PRANABANDHU PRADHAN AT-AMOBAJHARI PO-SALEBHATA FINE INDIA DIVISION INDISOLE SAMBALPUR

1017 302405 JYOTIMANJARI SAHU W/O-JALANDHAR SAHU,AT-SAHEBI,PO/PS-NUKUDEUL FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1018 275717 SABITRI MOHAPATRA
W/O-LATE HAREKRUSHNA MOHAPATRA,AT-INFRONT OF GOVT 

MEDICAL,PO-MODIPARA
FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1019 389860 KULAMANI PRADHAN S/O-HARI PRADHAN,AT/PO-BANKEY SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1020 385957 HARIPRIYA MAJHI W/O-PABITRA MAJHI,AT/PO-BANKEY SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1021 384352 SAMARI RANA W/O-GHURAN RANA,AT/PO--JARABAGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1022 380638 SURESH NAIK AT-BULUPARA,PO-BAURIGUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1023 237619 NRUPALAL PATEL S/O - LATE BASUDEV PATEL,AT/PO - ARDABAHAL REAL BOND MARKETING LTD SAMBALPUR

1024 228566 PHULABATI PRUSETH W/O-NABA KISHORE PRUSETH,AT-NAGADIHA,PO-ROUTBAHAL
REAL BOND BUILDING AND LAND 

DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD
SAMBALPUR

1025 217899 TULARAM SAHU S/O-LATE SASHI SAHU,AT-LASARATANGAR,PO-ROUTBAHAL REAL BOND MARKETING LTD SAMBALPUR

1026 217854 THAKUR PRADHAN S/O-HALDHAR PRADHAN,AT-LASARATANGAR,PO-ROUTBAHAL REAL BOND MARKETING LTD SAMBALPUR

1027 239083 HIRALAL PATEL S/O-LATE BANSIDHAR PATEL AT/PO-ARDABAHAL EMPOWER CARE INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1028 227545 HARESH CHANDRA BAGH
S/O-GANANATHA BAGH,R/O:AT-SAHEBAPADA,P.O-

(K)TAINSAR,ODISHA.
EMPOWER CARE INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1029 349876 BINA KISHAN D/O-LABA KISHAN,AT-KARADA KHAMAN,PO-TALNSER
SEASHORE SUNDARGARH MULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1030 493103 SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA S/O-DWARIKA MISHRA,AT-SARGIDIHI,PO-KUCHINDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1031 493102 SAROJ KUMAR ACHARYA S/O-LATE HEMSAGAR ACHARYA,AT/PO-KUCHINDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1032 493101 BABITA NAYAK D/O-GAJENDRA NAYAK,AT/PO-KUCHINDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1033 488231 JUGAL KISHOR SUTAR
S/O RUPANANDA SUTAR, AT- KUCHINDA N.A.C., MANDIR CHOWK, 

P.O KUCHINDA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1034 488230 KUNA MAJHI S/O:PRATAP CHANDRA MAJHI, AT- MANDIR CHOWK, P.O:KUCHINDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1035 488229 SANJAY KUMAR RANA S/O:LATE FAKIR CHARAN RANA, AT/P.O:KUCHINDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1036 488228 GIRINANDINI MISHRA W/O:ADIT KUMAR MISHRA, AT- CHURCHPARA, P.O:KUCHINDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1037 488220 TAPAS RANJAN PANIGARHI
S/O BASHANTA KUMAR PANIGRAHI, AT- CHANDANIMAL, P.O 

CHANDANIMAL

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1038 488216 SUBRAT KUMAR PANDA S/O DHIREN KUMAR PANDA, AT- KUCHINDA N.A.C., P.O KUCHINDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1039 398547 JUNAS MUNDA S/O:JADA MUNDA,AT/PO:BHOIPALI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1040 398542 DEBENDRA MAJHI S/O:LABA MAJHI, AT:MAHULDIHI, PO:KUCHINDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1041 398532 MASURU BAGH W/O:ARIKSHITA BAGH, AT/PO:BOXMA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1042 380642 KHEDU MUNDA S/O LT.MANGALU MUNDA,AT-KUMBHARI PADA,PO-BHOIPALI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1043 349227 SUDHANSHU SEKHAR NAYAK
S/O-BICHITRA BASANTA NAYAK,AT-KARDAKHAMAN,PO-BINJIPALI,VIA-

LAIDA
SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1044 493677 MAHENDRA PRASAD BEHERA S/O-PADMALOCHAN BEHERA,AT-KUCHINDA TOWN,PO-KUCHINDA REAL BOND MARKETING LTD SAMBALPUR

1045 342629 TULASA SAHOO W/O-RUTUPARNA SAHOO AT-UPPARMUNDA PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1046 285178 TULASA SAHOO W/O-RUTU SAHOO,AT-UPPARAMUNDA MORNINGSTAR VENTURES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1047 488780 GIRIJA YADAV S/O-BHAGABAN YADAV,AT-DALDALIPADA,PO-KHETRAJPUR
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1048 535912 MEENA NATH
W/O-HARIHAR NATH,AT-RAMAYAN MANDIR GALI,BADBAZAR,PO-

KHETRJAPUR
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1049 535545 GHANASHYAM PATEL
S/O-SUNASIRA PATEL,AT-OLD BHATI ROAD,BADBAZAR,PO-

KHETRAJPUR
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1050 529604 PADMA LOCHAN MEHER
S/O-LATE BAISAKHU MEHER,AT-DHUBAPARA,BADABAZAR,PO-

KHETRAJPUR
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1051 384290 MAMATA NAYAK W/O-SANTOSH NAYAK,AT-CHERUAPARA,PO-MODIPARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1052 444419 SUBASINI PADHAN W/O-KAILASH PADHAN,AT-PADHANPALI,PO-KATARBAGA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

1053 535829 SURU KISAN S/O-TINAKADIA KISAN,AT-BHOIPALI,PO-BASUPALI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1054 420422 GOURI  MUNDA W/O-LAKSHMAN MUNDA,AT-KANSAR,PO-JAJUMURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1055 384437 HARI KISAN S/O LALU KISAN AT-PANDIBAHAL PO-CHAKULABAHAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1056 384353 ISWARI NAYAK W/O-SAROJ NAYAK,AT-PAKUDA,PO-FASHIMAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



1057 301439 GURUPADA DAS
S/O:GUNADHARA DAS AT:GANESWAR NAGAR,PO:GANESWAR 

NAGAR,DIST:24 PARAGANA
SHINE INDIA INFRA PROJECT LTD SAMBALPUR

1058 532431 SUDHANSU  GOUDA
S/O-MAHESWARI GOUDA,AT-GUJATAL,NEAR ITI HIRAKUD,PO-

HIRAKUD

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1059 383382 NALINIPRAVA DASH W/O-CHINTAMANI DASH,AT-LABOUR COLONY,HIRAKUD,PO-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1060 455371 SAMA MUNDA S/O-LATE KANDE MUNDA,AT-SARLAKANI,PO-DHANKAUDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1061 445823 ALIMA BEGUM W/O-MD.JAVED,AT-RAZANAGAR,SONAPALI,PO-DHANKAUDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1062 384227 BASANTI SAHU W/O-BHIMSEN SAHU,AT-W.NO-2,PO-DHANUPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1063 486483 PANKAJINI BISWAL W/O-PABITRA MOHAN BISWAL,AT-CHUDAPUDUG,PO-BHARATAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1064 366789 ANUPAMA PRADHAN W/O-BABULA PRADHAN,AT-BHATKAPADA,PO-BANSAJAL SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1065 484688 LAXMI KUMBAR W/O-KUNU KUMBHAR,AT-BASANTA VIHAR,PO-JYOTI VIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1066 483974 BANAMALI CHHATRIA S/O-JUBARAI CHHATRIA,AT-1R,COLONY,QRNO-93,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1067 482997 SUNIL KUMAR BEHERA S/O-GANDHARBA BEHERA,AT-IR COLONY,CANAL PARA,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1068 482996 TULSI NAIK W/O-JANESH NAIK,AT-IR COLONY,QR NO-93,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1069 481439 SWARNANANDA SAHU S/O-UJJAL SAHU,AT/PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1070 481215 DROPADI SAHU S/O-SADASHIVA SAHU,AT-BURLA(BISHNUPARA0PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1071 477230 NAMITA PARIDA W/O-DAMANI PARIDA,AT-BASANTA VIHAR,PO-JYOTI VIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1072 475491 BIJU SAHU S/O-SANKAR SAHU,AT-NETAJICHHAK,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1073 467178 SUKAM SUNA S/O-BUDU SUNA,AT/PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1074 467172 SANJU SWAIN W/O-PRATAP CH SWAIN,AT-BASANTA VIHAR,PO-JYOTI VIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1075 465153 NASIR S/O-LATE M.D.BASIR AT-BISHNU MANDIR PADA PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1076 465151 JOGESWAR MEHER S/O-RAHAS MEHER AT-GAODAPALI PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1077 463678 KUNTI DEVI W/O:SAHEB PRASAD,AT-DAILY MARKET BURLA,PO:BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1078 456486 BINOD BIHARI BARIK S/O-LINGARAJ BARIK,AT-SAMALESWARI NURSING HOME,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1079 455376 CHITTA RANJAN BARIK S/O-LATE PURNA CHANDRA BARIK,AT-V S S COLONY,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1080 452744 PREM KUMAR SACHIDEV S/O-SRICHAND SACHIDEV,AT-I.G.MARKET,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1081 452293 GANESH RAY S/O-LATE DASHARATH RAY,AT-DAILY MARKET,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1082 452152 BASANTA KUMAR SAHU S/O-MURALIDHAR SAHU,AT-MEDICAL CAMPUS,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1083 451667 AMULYA SWAIN S/O-BIPRA CHARAN SWAIN,AT-QR NO-G 71/4,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1084 451661 SANTOSH YADO S/O-ASHOK YADO,AT/PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1085 451314 ASHISH GOUDA S/O-DANIEL GOUDA,AT-MAHATABNAGAR,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1086 450779 NABIN CHANDRA PRADHAN S/O-ANANDA PRADHAN AT/PO-KATAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1087 450699 SARASWATI LUHA D/O-SUKRU LUHA AT-SAHID CLUB,1R COLONY, PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1088 450640 LAKI PRASAD MEHER S/O-LATE NILA MEHER AT/PO-BISHNU MANDIR PARA,BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1089 450639 SUREKHA BAG W/O-HIRMAL BAG AT-1R-COLONY QR NO-93, PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1090 450626 SUBASH CHANDRA BISWAL S/O-MAHANTRA BISWAL AT-SADEIPALI PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1091 450456 KUNI MEHER D/O-BINOD MEHER,AT-MEDICAL CAMPUS,P.O-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1092 450454 RANJIT KU BHUKTA S/O-KANDRAP BHUKTA,AT-PATHAN BANDH,P.O-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1093 449880 GANDHARBI SOHELA W/O-SANTOSH SOHELA,AT-BASANTA VIHAR,PO-JYOTI VIHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1094 449603 GOBINDA MEHER S/O-LAE KHAGA MEHER,PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1095 448989 DILESWAR DAS S/O-NARAYANA DAS,AT/PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1096 448956 RAJU SAHU
S/O-SANKAR SAHU,AT-NETAJI CHHAK,ATCANAL ROAD NEAR QR-

225,PO-BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1097 448951 DEBAKI DAS W/O-CHIRANJAN DAS,AT/PO-BURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1098 446151 ARAKHIT BARIK S/O: BADHU CHARAN BARIK,AT: SAMALASWARI NAGAR,PO AURLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR



1099 445810 LAXMI SAHOO
W/O-HARISANKARA SAHOO,AT-JR COLONY,N-WESCO OFFICE,PO-

BURLA
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1100 441573 SHESADEV PRADHAN S/O-LATE CHATURBHUJA PRADHAN,AT/PO-KATAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1101 450781 SURAMA BADHAI D/O-RAGHUNATH BADHAI AT/PO-AKATAPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

1102 586664 TANMAYA CHANDRA SAHU S/O-ARUN SAHU ,AT-KIRBA PO-UCE BURLA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1103 483545 SITAKANTA BISWAL AT-GOSALA,PO-KALAMATI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1104 483544 SOURAV AGRAWAL AT-GOSALA,PO-KALAMATI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1105 483540 MAHAMMAD SOEB ALAM AT-GOSALA,PO-KALAMATI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1106 483537 SUBASH CH. BEHERA AT/PO-KALAMATI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1107 483535 UMAKANTA MAHAKUD AT-GOSALA,PO-KALAMATI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1108 483534 PRABHAKAR MISHRA AT-BAIJAMUNDA,PO-KALAMATI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1109 453776 NINDAR KOUR C/O-GANESH AGRAWAL AT-C.C.B FARM CHOWK PO-CHIPILIMA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1110 395117 SUBARNA MEHER S/O: TANKADHANA MEHER,AT: SANSINGHARI,PO BAIJAMUNDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1111 510542 JHUNU SWAIN W/O-PRAMOD KUMAR SWAIN,AT-MAHATAB NAGAR,PO-BURLA SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD SAMBALPUR

1112 466445 BHAGABAN SAHU S/O-LATE.DHARMA KUSHAL,AT-CENTRAL LINE,BURLA,PO-BURLA SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD SAMBALPUR

1113 274134 RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO
S/O-APARTTI SAHOO,AT-QR.NO.G16/1,BHAKTI MANDAP BURAL,PO-

BURAL

ROYAL VISION CARE MARKETING & 

SERVICES PVT LTD
SAMBALPUR

1114 341291 DEFENCY NAYAK S/O-GAJENDRA NAYAK,AT-BAMDA GOBINDAPUR,PO-GOBINDAPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1115 469187 NALINI PUJARI W/O-ARUN PUJARI,AT-SHIVNAGAR,PO-SAKHIPARA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1116 462448 SHANTILATA PUJARI W/O-SUBODHA KUMAR PUJARI,AT-AINTHAPALI,PO-BUDHARAJA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1117 256173 BANSHIBATA MISHRA S/O- LATE BHAGIRATHI MISHRA,AT- ATHA COLONY,PO-BUDHARAJA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1118 133448 KAMALA KILEI W/O-HRUDANANDA KILEI, AT-PATTNAIKPARA,PO-JHARUAPARA SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1119 220116 KARTIK MEHER S/O-DURJA MEHER ,AT-BARILAPAL ,PO-KAIRANGA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1120 254558 DHABALESWAR SHA AT-DHANKAUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1121 254557 G.SAI KRISHNA S/O-G.BISWANATH SHARMA,AT-DHANKAUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1122 254556 SUJATA NAYAK W/O-JUDHISTIR NAYAK,PO-DHANKAUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1123 254551 SEEMA  SAHU S/O-B.B SAHU,AT-DHANKAUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1124 330593 BIDESHI PADHAN W/O-LATE SUKADEV PADHAN,AT-AINLAMAL,PO-TAMPAHKELA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1125 330509 RAJKUMARI PATRA W/O-LATE SANTOSH PATRA,AT-AINLAMAL,PO-TAMPARKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1126 322655 SANTOSHINI PARUA W/O-ASARAM PARUA,AT/PO-SANGRAMAL B SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1127 322652 PRADIP PARUA S/O-ASRAM PARUA,AT-SANGRAMAL,PO-SANGRAMAL B SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1128 303084 RAMESH CHANDRA RANA S/O- BHARAT RANA,AT- BARSAPALI,PO-PARMANPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1129 269452 BRAJESWARI PASAYAT W/O-LATE JAYA PASAYAT,AT-BARSAPALI,PO-PARMANPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1130 250224 SHIBA SHANKAR DANASANA S/O - LATE BAISNABA DANASANA,AT-DUMALDIHI,PO-SANGRAMAL B SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1131 225085 SANATAN BABA S/O-DANIEL BABA,AT-SAIETIKRA,PO-KILASAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1132 225812 PRITILATA SARANGI W/O-KAMAL CHANDRA SARANGI AT-VSS MARG PO-SAMBALPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1133 156660 MEENAKSHI PUJARI W/O-PRAVANJAN BEHERA,AT/PO-JHARUAPARA BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

1134 272223 SUNIL MUNDA W/O-SUREN MUNDA,AT-BADPADA,PO-RENGALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1135 254989 HARA DHURUA S/O-LATE BASUDEV DHURUA,AT-LANIPALI,PO-LANIPALI
SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED, SEASHORE 

SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1136 241979 LATA DHURUA W/O-KAILASH DHURUA,R/O:AT&P.O-LARIPALI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1137 227910 SUSHANTA  NAIK S/O-GURU CHARAN NAIK AT-NISANBHANGA  PO-RENGALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1138 226244 GOBINDA BISWAL S/O- GHASIRAM BISWAL ,AT-NISANBHANGA ,PO- RENGALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1139 223373 TAPASWINI DALABEHERA W/O-SUKESWAR DALABEHERA,RAMPELA CAMP,PO-KILASAMA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1140 233270 JITENDRA HANSDA S/O-LATE PANDU HANSDA,AT-KALINDAR,PO-RAIRAKHOL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1141 229580 SULOCHANA PRADHAN W/O:BIBEKA PRADHAN,AT:DIMIRIKUDA,PO:RAIRAKHOL SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1142 225463 BHANUMATI PRADHAN W/O-RASANANDA PRADHAN AT/PO-TRIBANPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR



1143 339515 LAXMIDHAR MAJHI S/O-GOLEKHA MAJHI-AT-DHUNKCHHALI PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1144 334799 RATANI DEHURY D/O-SURESH DEHURY,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-LUHAPANK` FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1145 334798 DAYA BEHERA S/O-BHARAMARA BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1146 334767 BINA BEHERA W/O-RAHASA BEHERA,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1147 333015 DUHITA NAIK W/O-DUTEEYA NAIK AT-RAMPUR PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1148 332575 SOUDA DEHURY W/O-UMESH DEHURY,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1149 332574 RATANI NAIK AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1150 332573 SUMITRA BEHERA W/O-USHAKAR BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1151 332572 CHHAILA DEHURY D/O-SATYA DEHURY,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1152 332571 SARENDHRI NAIK W/O-KASI NAIK,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1153 332570 KALI DEHURY S/O-RABI DEHURY,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1154 332569 RAJU DEHURY S/O-KUNJA DEHURY,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1155 329900 SHUKA BEHERA W/O-SUDAM BEHERA,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1156 329874 SANJU DEHURY W/O-KUNA DEHURY,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1157 329873 GHASI BEHERA S/O-BABU BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1158 329871 PURI BEHERA S/O-RAGHU BEHERA,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1159 329849 KUNA DEHURY S/O-BIJAYA KUMAR DEHURY,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1160 329848 SARA BEHERA W/O-BABU BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1161 329813 SUDARSAN BEHERA S/O-SANTOSH BEHERA,AT-RUMANIKPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1162 329812 CHHAI BEHERA W/O-HARI BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1163 329809 NRUSINGHA MAJHI S/O-GOLEKHA MAJHI,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1164 329807 FALGUNI MAJHI D/O-ACHUTA MAJHI,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1165 329804 RITA BEHERA D/O-NABA BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1166 329546 REBATI PRADHAN W/O-GOKULANANDA PRADHAN AT-MAHALING PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1167 327102 MEGHU BEHERA W/O:BINIKA BEHERA, AT:SALESINGH, PO:RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1168 324550 CHANDAN MUKHI
S/O-LATE RAGHU MUKHI,AT-RAIRAKHOL(AMBEDKAR NAGAR),PO-

RAIRAKHOL
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1169 324516 RAHUL BEHERA S/O-BHIMA BEHERA,AT-SALESINGH,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1170 323015 NIRASA BAGH D/O-NEPALI SINGH,AT-RAIRAKHOL(HARIJANPADA),PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1171 322856 PRAMOD KUMAR NAG
S/O-KUNJA BIHARI NAG,AT-RAIRAKHOL(HARIJANPADA),PO-

RAIRAKHOL
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1172 322853 BELARSEN BAGH S/O-NEPALI BAGH,AT-RAIRAKHOL(HARIJANPADA),PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1173 321211 DHIRA DEHURI S/O:RAMESH DEHURI AT:DHUNKCHHALI,PO:DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1174 318450 LAKHI BEHERA S/O-PURANDAR BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1175 318449 NIRA BEHERA S/O-KUNDHU BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1176 318446 BABI BEHERA S/O-SUKURU BEHERA,AT-DHUNKCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1177 318440 LATA DEHURY D/O-JAGA DEHURY,AT-DHUNKACHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1178 318425 DASARATHA BEHERA S/O-BHAKTI BEHERA,AT-DHUNKUCHHALI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1179 318422 NUATI BEHERA S/O-AMINA BEHERA,AT-RUKUNIPUR,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1180 298868 SANTOSH KUMAR PADHY
S/O:LATE RAGHUNATH PADHY AT:NUASAHI(NEAR POLICE 

COLONY),PO:RAIRAKHOL
FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1181 298753 CHAITANYA BEHERA S/O-SANKAR BEHERA,AT-KELAKATA,PO-BADABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1182 284250 PRAFULLA KUMAR BISOYI S/O-ARAKHITA BISOYI AT-RAMPUR PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1183 284231 DUHITA BEHERA W/O-SUDHAMCHARAN BEHARA AT-LUHAPANKA PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1184 278279 PRIYANKA SWAIN W/O BAISHNABA SWAIN AT,PODABALANDA, PO RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1185 278266 PRAMILA MUNDA W/O DHARMU MUNDA AT-BANIABANDH PO-BADABHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR



1186 278258 SURYA BEHERA S/O SHYAMSUNDAR BEHERA,AT-KELAKATA,P.O-BADABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1187 278257 DUKHI PRADHAN S/O,DURYODHAN PRADHAN AT-KELAKATA PO-BADABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1188 278250 SANTOSINI SAHOO W/O BISWAMITRA SAHOO, AT-SAMPUR, PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1189 278249 BHRAMAR SAU S/O BIRANCHHI SAU AT-SAMPUR PO- LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1190 278245 KANDARAP SETHY S/O NATH SETHY AT-TANTAGARH,P.O-KADADALIGARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1191 265780 SOUMYA RANJAN PUROHIT S/O-SRIBANTA PUROHIT AT-KHANDADHIP PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1192 265199 DHANESWAR BEHERA S/O-DHARMANDA BEHERA,AT/PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1193 265198 MANOJ KUMATR SAHU S/O-SURU SAHU,AT-TANDABIRA,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1194 265197 PRAFULLA KUMAR GARNAYAK S/O-MADHUSUDAN GARNAYAK,AT-HINTARAI,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1195 265194 DHABALESWAR BEHERA S/O-DHARMANDA BEHERA,AT/PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1196 265193 RAJESH BEHERA S/O-HRUSIKESH BEHERA,AT/PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1197 265099 DHIREN KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BAIDHAR SAHOO,AT-TANDABIRA,PO-DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1198 259085 SHREENATH MAHAPATRA S/O-LATE-LINGARAJ MAHAPATRA AT-RAIRAKHOL PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1199 244619 RAGHU PRADHAN S/O-HARI PRADHAN,AT-KELAKATA,PO-BADABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1200 231921 DUSHASAN SWAIN S/O - JAYADEBA SWAIN,AT - BANTALOI,PO - RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1201 225470 KRUPASINDHU RAUL S/O-MAGUNI RAUL AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1202 225465 KHETRABASI RAUL S/O-MANGUNI RAUL AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1203 115948 RAMACHANDRA SAHOO S/O-LT-LAXMIDHAR SAHOO-AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL(KHANDADHIP) FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1204 299441 DILIP KU SANDHA S/O-SATYANANDA SANDHA AT-BAGADIHI PO-KUNTARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1205 261371 SABITRI SAHU W/O-ABANI SAHU,PO-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1206 311064 BISHNU PRIYA MISHRA W/O LATE MOHAN MISHRA, AT- HIRAKUD ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1207 292181 BHAGABAN PATRA S/O-ANTARYAMI PATRA,AT-KADAMPADA,HIRAKUD
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1208 292074 MOHAMMAD IMTIYAZ S/O-MD.USHMAN,AT-KUMBHARPADA,SAMBALPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1209 250833 TRILOKANATH SHARMA S/O-BISHNU DAYAL SHARMA,AT-HIRAKUD
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1210 237632 SURAJ KU GURU S/O - LATE KAILASH CH GURU,AT/PO - DHANUPALI(CTC ROAD) ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1211 315494 BIJOY KUMAR PANDA AT-G.M.COLLEGE ROAD,PO-SAMBALPUR ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD SAMBALPUR

1212 340348 SURESH KUMAR BISWAL S/O-MAKUNDA BISWAL,AT/PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1213 329836 INDRA BEHERA D/O-TRIPURARI BEHERA,AT-BIJAGARH,PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1214 325679 PRABHAKAR MAJHI S/O-LATE PURANDAR MAJHI,AT-KATARAPALI,PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1215 325677 SAHTOSINI DASH S/O-FULA DASH,AT-KATARAPALI,PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1216 325673 BASANTI SAHOO W/O-MAKUNDA SAHOO,AT-KATARAPALI,PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1217 273257 SWARNALATA NAIK W/O-KAILASH CHANDRA NAIK,AT-KABARIBAHL SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1218 340350 BABITA SAHOO W/O-DILLIP SAHOO,AT-PANDUAKHOL,PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1219 340349 MAMATA PRADHAN W/O-CHHABILA KUMAR PRADHAN,AT-PANDUAKHOL,PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1220 329820 KALAKARA MAJHI S/O-DUKHU MAJHI,AT-PANDUAKHOL,PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1221 325674 GURUBARI PRADHAN W/O-UMAKANTA PRADHAN,AT-PANDUAKHOL,PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1222 325662 SOURABA SAHOO S/O-MADHU SAHOO,AT-KHANDIAMUNDA,PO-KISINDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1223 273320 NALINI PRABHA BHAENA W/O-SARAT CH. BHAENA,AT-KAMBIBAZAR,PO-KHETRAJPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1224 263096 SANDEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL
S/O-RAM CHANDRA AGRAWAL,AT-MALIPADA,BADABAZAR,PO-

KHETRAJPUR

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1225 274554 SABITA MIRDHA D/O-LT.ISWARA MIRDHA AT/PO-JUJOMURA UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD SAMBALPUR

1226 261318 JAGANNATH SAHOO
S/O-HADIBANDHU SAHOO,AT-HINDALCO COLONY,HIRAKUD,PO-

HIRAKUD

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1227 247219 RELAN TOPNO S/O-PAWAL TOPNO,AT/PO-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1228 241301 KHIROD CHANDRA PRADHAN S/O- SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN ,AT- IDC CHOWK ,PO- HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1229 227932 ANTHONY NAG S/O-JOSEPH NAG AT-KSHIRTIONPARA PO-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



1230 227930 MILU CHARAN SAHU S/O-SAPANESWAR SAHU AT-ALIND COLONY PO-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1231 227921 S APPNA SETHI S/O-ECHAMAN SETHI AT-ALIND COLONY PO-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1232 224274 SAMARENDRA BHOI S/O-JASOBANTA BHOI,R/O:ALIND COLONY,P.O-HIRAKUD,ODISHA.
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1233 224273 SUSAMA KALO W/O-LAXMAN KALO,R/O:AT-LIMPALI,P.O-HIRAKUD,ODISHA.
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1234 218977 SURAJ BAHADUR KANDEL
S/O-HARI BAHADUR KANDEL,AT-NEAR F-2016,VSS COLONY,PO-

HIRAKUD

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1235 218716 NIRANJAN SAHOO S/O-DIBAKAR SAHOO,AT-GUNDURUPADA,P.O-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1236 218704 PRADEEP KIUMAR BAG S/O- PANADAB BAG AT- GUBDURUPADA PO- HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1237 207141 KAMAL CHANDRA PATRA S/O-BHAKTA CHARAN PATRA AT-HINDALCO COLONY PO-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1238 115029 PANCHANAN SABAT S/O LATE KRUSHNA CH SABAT AT/PO- HIRAKUD SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1239 273356 GANESWAR MAHARANA
S/O-NARAYAN MAHARANA,C/O-DIGAMBAR HOTA BACK SIDE OF 

SEBA NURSING HOME,PO-SAKHIPARA
SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1240 296897 RAJENDRA NATH MISHRA S/O-PACHANAN MI9SHRA,AT/PO-LACHHIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1241 146766 UDHABA THAKUR S/O:JANMENJAYA,AT-BHATRA,P.O:DHANUPALLI
UTKAL FINANCIAL AND CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES(P) LTD
SAMBALPUR

1242 181643 MOHAMMAD SIDDIK S/O: MOHAMMAD AMIN , AT: SONAPALLI, P.O: DHANKAUDA BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

1243 132398 SANJAY KUMAR MEHER S/O-NARAYAN MEHER, AT-KARBHARPARA, NEAR KALI MANDIR BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

1244 232821 KHIRA SAGAR PRADHAN S/O-RAJENDRA PRADHAN AT-NAGINAPADA PO-BUDHARAJU NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

1245 181699 MUJIBUR RAHEMAN S/O: MD . AZIM , AT: SONAPALI, P.O: DHANKAUDA SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1246 41546 CHADRA SEKHAR BEHERA S/O-PANCHANAN BEHERA,AT-MATHAPALI,PO-DHANUPALI SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1247 41542 PRADIP BERIHA S/O-BISISKESAN BERIHA,AT-MATHAPALI,PO-DHANUAPALI SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1248 278268 SANJU BHOI W/O-NARAYAN BHOI  AT-TENTALAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1249 284849 SUBAL MEHER S/O-TANKADHARA MEHER AT-SANA SINGHANI PO-BAIJAMUNDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1250 276310 DUARU BHAT S/O-BASUDEV BHAT,AT-KHAGASIPALI,PO-BAIJAMUNDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1251 263649 NAGRAJ NAIDU S/O- ANTHONY NAIDU,AT-LADUKHAI,PO-KALAMATI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1252 252869 JAGDISH THAPA S/O-BAMNSI THAPA, AT/PO-KALAMATI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1253 218982 SUSHILA EKKA
S/O-MILU EKKA,AT-GUHIRATIKIA,NEAR MAHANADI BRIDGE,PO-

JAGRUTI BIHAR

SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED, SEASHORE 

MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1254 218503 SADANANDA MAHANANDA S/O-M.R.MAHANANDA,R/O-GOLGUNDA,PO-JAGRUTI VIHAR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1255 231717 MITRABHANU MALIK S/O-CHETRABHA MALIK,AT-MARANGOLA,PO-CHIPLIMA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1256 306918 SEEMA PATEL S/O-BIPINBIHARI PATEL AT-GOBINDPUR PO-BAMARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1257 335116 SUJATA PUROHIT W/O-SUDHANSU PUROHIT,AT-PRADHANPARA,PO-BUDHARAJA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1258 331487 SUJATA PUROHIT W/O- SUDHANSHU PUROHIT,AT- PRADHARPARA,PO- BUDHARAJA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1259 220503 DEBANANDA BHOI LATE BANA BHOI AT-DENGSARGI PO-BAREIPALI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1260 218978 CHITTA RANJAN BHOI S/O-BHAGABAN BHOI,R/O-PARDHIAPALI,PO-SHANKARMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1261 217330 SUDHANSHU SAHU S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU,AT-PARDHIAPALI,PO-SHANKARMA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1262 217321 ASHWINI KUMAR BERIHA S/O-LATE NARAYAN BERIHA,AT-BHALUPALI,PO-SHANKARMA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1263 150429 SUBASH CHANDRA DASH S/O-CHITTARANJAN DASH,JAGANNATH MANDIR,PO-BUDHANJA GOLDEN FOREST (INDIA) LTD SAMBALPUR

1264 202563 ASHA NAG D/O-TAPI NAG,AT-DHUTURAPADA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1265 198020 TULSA DORA D/O:RAGHUNATH DORA, AT:CHERUAPRA, PO:MODIPARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1266 192812 LALIT KUMAR DASH S/O SANTOSH KUMAR DASH,AT/PO,MODIPARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1267 185577 KETAKI DORA W/O- RAGHUNATH DORA ,AT- CHERUAPRA ,PO- MODIPARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1268 184498 PRITINANDA PANDA
W/O-BINOD PANDA,R/O-MODIPARA NEAR SHIVA TEMPLE,PO-

MODIPARA

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1269 19249 SAHADEV MOHAPATRA
S/O NARASINGHA MOHAPATRA, AT:ADARSHA COLONY, PO-

MODIPARA

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1270 29018 SUSHANTA KUMAR KAR S/O-LATE KHAGESWAR KAR, AT/PO-MODIPARA JVG FARM FRESH LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1271 138505 RAJINDRA SAHU S/O-MAYADHAR SAHU AT-PANDARIPALI PO-PARMANPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



1272 130153 DAMODAR BHOI S/O-SUKRU BHOI AT-RASIAPALI PO-SANGRAMAL B (MURA)
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1273 128892 JHASARATAN PRADHAN C/O: GAJINDRA PRADHAN, AT: KUDOPALI, P.O: SANGRAMDI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1274 127813 RINA BEHERA W/O-DWITI BEHERA BARADUNGURI,PO-TAMPERKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1275 42354 SUSANTA PATRA S/O BISHAL PATRA, BHAIMUNDA, PO-CHISHALINDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1276 200997 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHURY
S/O-LATE SAMEER KUMAR CHOUDHURY,AT-SHANTINAGAR,PO-

BUDHARAJA
ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD. SAMBALPUR

1277 122524 SUSHAMA MUDULI W/O-GIRIJA SANKAR MUDULI,AT-GOBINDA TOLA,PO-DHANUPALI ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

1278 85074 SUBASHINI CHIRGUN W/O LATE KSHETRAMANI CHIRGUN, GODBHGA, P.O GODABHAGA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1279 85073 BABAJI SETH S/O HARI SETH, KARNAPALI, P.O GODBHAG
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1280 85072 DEBASHIS CHIRAM S/O LATE KSHETRAMAMI CHIRGUN, GODBHAG
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1281 73001 CHARAN MURMU S/O MANGAL MURMU, BENGADUA
SEASHORE MAYURBHANJ MIULTIPURPOSE 

CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1282 132308 SUCHARIKA MOHAKUD W/O-RAGHABA PRADHAN, AT/PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1283 38423 MANJUSHREE MANJULA SINGH
W/O- SANJAYA KU. SINGH.RAIRAKHOL (JADUMANIPATNA), PO- 

RAIRAKHOL
SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1284 61844 BHAGIRATHI PRADHAN S/O LATE NITYANANDA PRADHAN,AT-RAMPUR,PO-RAIRAKHOL FINE INDIA SAMBALPUR

1285 181627 SUJIT KUMAR PANDA S/O: TRIBIKRAM PANDA, AT: MODIPADA, P.O: MODIPADA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1286 131773 TRILOCHAN KISAN S/O-LATE PANDU KISAN, AT/PO-TUREI KIKTI MAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1287 129460 PRADIP KU. SANDHA S/O-KULAMANI SANDHA,AT-KARLKHAMAN,PO-TAINSAR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1288 128963 MICHU MAJHI S/O LATE CUTIA MAJHI, AT- JHARMAL, P.O KUNTARA
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD, 

SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
SAMBALPUR

1289 173274 PINKY PRADHAN W/O-PITAMBAR PRADHAN AT-SARAPALI PO-SARAPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD. SAMBALPUR

1290 131914
BAISHNABA CHANDRA  

PRADHAN
S/O RAGHU PRADHAN AT- KURUMIMUNDA PO- BAURIGODA

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1291 130462 LAXMAN KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-FAGANU PRADHAN, AT-KADAPADA PO-TAINSAR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1292 130266 PRITIMAN PANDA S/O-TAPAN PANDA,AT-PANDARIPATHARA, PO-KUNTARA.
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1293 129652 SURESH KISAN S/O-SAPNE KISAN,AT-BAMLEIKELA,PO-KUSUMI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1294 129491 BAIKUNTHA KISAN S/O-MANGUL KISAN,VILL-RANGIATIKRA,PO-TAINSAR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1295 139646 SANJAYA KUMAR NAG S/O-ISWAR CHANDRA NAG, AT-GHOSA, PO-KUCHINDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1296 139484 GANESH NAYAK S/O-LATE BUDHRAY NAYAK,AT/PO-KUCHINDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1297 139296 SITA PADHAN D/O-NIRA PADHANA AT-LASA PO-CHANDANIMAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1298 139295 NIRA PADHAN W/O-LATE YUDHISTIR PADHAN AT-LASA PO-CHANDANIMAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1299 139110 MANBODH NAYAK S/O-PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK AT/PO-BOXMA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1300 138920 RUPAI BAGH W/O-LATE MASHARU BAGH,AT-BOXMA.PO-BOXMA ,KUCHINDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1301 132418 JOGESWAR   ACHARYA S/O:LATE BAIDYANATH ACHARYA, AT/PO-KUCHINDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1302 132299 NITYANAND MISTRY S/O-LATE BHAKTA CH MISTRY, AT/PO-KUCHINDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1303 132125 SHRI KANDARPA PADHAN S/O-SHRI RAMESH PADHAN, AT-LASA, PO-CHANDANIMAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1304 131798 JASODA SAHU D/O-LATE KARTIKA SAHU, AT-SANBALIMAL,PO-BHOIPALI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1305 131640 SNEHALATA PATEL W/O- SASHIBHUSAN PATEL AT/PO- CHANDANIMAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1306 130463 SUMANTA PATTA S/O-BASUDEB PATTA,AT/PO-KENADHIPA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1307 129651 SAROJ KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-BANESWAR PRADHAN,AT-LASA,PO-CHANDANIMAL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1308 129560 REENA SINGH AT/PO-KUCHINDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1309 128270 TANKADHAR MAKAR S/O- LATE DUBARAJ MAKAR,AT/PO-KATARKELA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1310 128245 DUKHABANDHU BADHEI S/O-PADMALOCHAN BADHEI,RAJBANDH,PO-GACHHARA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1311 121486 RANJIT PRADHAN S/O-TIKUNU PRADHAN,KELO,PO-KELO BALLAM
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1312 121481 NIRANJAN BISWAL S/O-KARUNAKAR BISWAL,MAHUKUD,PO-SARAPALI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1313 119166 HAREKRUSHNA BEHERA S/O BAKULI BEHERA, MAHAKUD, P.O SARAPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1314 43700 SUSHILA LAKRA W/O- MANOJ LAKRA AT-DANGATEKA, P.O- PHULKUSUM
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR



1315 170687
BINOD@BINOD KUMAR 

AGRAWAL

S/O-GOKULCHANDAR AGARAWAL,BADA BAZAR,AT-NEAR 

SAMLESWARI TEMPLE
ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1316 158228 URMILA SAHU W/O-LAXMAN SAHU AT-DALDALIPARA PO-KHETRAJPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1317 197595 PINKI KUMARI W/O- MANISH KUMAR RAY ,AT- TEACHERS COLONY,PO- KHETRAJPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1318 196886 SULOCHANA MISHRA D/O- LAXMIDHAR MISHRA AT/PO- KHETRAJPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1319 196835 DEBENDRA MISHRA
S/O- SIBA PRASAD MISHRA ,AT-PATEL COLONY BADA BAZAR , PO- 

KHETRAJPUR

SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED, SEASHORE 

MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1320 195990 GANGARAM AGRAWAL S/O-LATE BRIJLAL AGRAWAL,R/O-TALBHATAPARA,PO-KHETRAJPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1321 194538 SANDIP MANOHAR SAHU
S/O-PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU-C/O-LINGARAJ SAHU 

TELIPARA,BADBAZAR/PO-KHETRAJAPUR
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1322 194529 CHALLA RAVI KUMAR
S/O-BANGARU NAIDU,AT-RAILWAY COLONY,SECTOR D,QR.NO-

E/46/1/PO-KHETRAJPUR

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1323 186158 NIAMAT ALI S/O-SAUKAR ALI,PATHANPARA,PO-KHETRAJPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1324 183496 NETA MEHER
W/O-MAHADEB MEHER, AT-MADHABANDH BADABAZAR, PO-

KHETRJAPUR

SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1325 182250 SABITA SAHU
W/O: PRADEEP KUMAR SAH,  C/O: LINGARAJ SAHU, AT: TELIPARA, 

BADBAZAR, P.O: KHETRJAPUR
SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1326 32249 GHANASHYAM SAHU
S/O BENUDHAR SAHU,AT-DHOBAPADA,BADABAZAR,SAMBALPUR 

TOWN,PO:KHETRAJPUR
BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

1327 32246 KARAM SUNA
S/O GANGA SUNA,AT-GHUNGHUTIPARA,SAMBALPUR 

TOWN,PO:KHETRAJPUR
BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

1328 31588 MANASHI CHAND D/O-NIRANJAN PUJARI-AT-AMRIPARA, BARABAZAR, PO-KHETRAJPUR BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

1329 133585 RANJAN KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-BRUSHABH PRADHAN, AT-RENGALAPALI,PO-NUABURDA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1330 186426 SANDIP KUMAR KAR R/O-QR NO M5/74 HINDALCO COLONY,HIRAKUD,PO-HIRAKUD SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD SAMBALPUR

1331 174093 BIDESHI KANYARI S/O-LATE KORA KANYARI,AT-NAC.BUILDING,HIRAKUD,PO-HIRAKUD
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1332 42387 PRADEEPTA KU. DASH S/O SARAT KU. DASH, JAANKARPADA, PO- HAIRAKUD MORNINGSTAR VENTURES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1333 186273 GOURA CHARAN MISHRA S/O: LATE RATNAKAR MISHRA, AT: BROOKS HILL, P.O: SAKHIPARA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1334 186197 KANTILATA PATEL W/O-RUPESH ,MATHPALI,BHATRA,PO-DHANUPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1335 183845 SUPARBHA MISHRA D/O-GOPAL CHANDRA MISHRA,R/O-PUTIBANDH,PO-DHANUPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1336 183819 AMULYA MISHRA W/O-GOPAL CHANDRA MISHRA-R/O-PUTIBANDH,PO-DHANUPALI
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1337 152856 RUPESH PADHAN S/O-GIREDHARI PADHAN,AT/PO-SAMALEI CHUAN
SEASHORE BOLANGIR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1338 37526 RAIMATI BHOI W/O-KODIRI BHOI,AT-CHAMARPU, P.O-PIGSIMA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1339 16180 JAYA KUMARI JAYAPURIA W/O:KC TOPPO, AT: NARIBANDI NIKETAN, PO: BHUTAPADA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1340 12280 BINODINI SAHOO
W/O-LATE GIRISH CHANDRA SAHOO, AT/PO-DHANKOUDA(INFRONT 

OF BANK OF INDIA)
SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1341 41871 JUGAL CHARAN PANDA S/O-LATE SANATAN PANDA,,AT/PO- DHANUPALI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1342 183480 SANTOSH KUMAR SARANGI S/O-BAIRAGI SARANGI, AT/PO-GUNDERPUR
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1343 43687 GOUREE BEHERA W/O:LATE KHAGESWAR LUHA,CHATUNI PO-RAIRAKHOL
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1344 186868 KETRI SUNA S/O-DANI SUNA,AT-DHIPAPADAQ(PATHAN BANDH),PO-BURLA
SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-

OP LTD
SAMBALPUR

1345 38390 ANUPA KUMAR BARIK S/O:DR. TARANI SEN BARIK, AT-BURLA, PO-JYOTIVIHAR BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

1346 139052 UMESH KUMAR SAHOO S/O-TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO,AT/PO-BAMRA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1347 122525 BIRANCHI KUMAAR SAHI S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHU,AT-LAXMI DUNGURI,PO-REMED ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1348 16105 BHUMISUTA DAS W/O:LALIT DAS,AT/PO: FASHIMAL MORNINGSTAR VENTURES LIMITED SAMBALPUR

1349 79768 DADHIBAMANA PANDA S/O-GOPAL PANDA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1350 55262 RITA MISTRY D/O:RANJIT MISTRY, AT:PATHARAGALI, PO: PATTNAIKPARA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

1351 13885 NAMITA BEHERA
W/O LATE SUSIL KUMAR PATDRA, AT: GOURPARA, FARM ROAD, PO: 

MODIPARA
BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER SAMBALPUR

1352 19433 BANDANAMAYEE PANIGRAHI W/O PRASANTA KUMAR DASH,AT: NANDAPARA, PO: JHARUAPARA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1353 17223 SULATA MOHANTY W/O- PABITRA MOHANTY , AT-KUNJELPARA,PO-JHARUAPARA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1354 15582 KALYANI NANDA D/O-LATE LALIT MOHAN NANDA,AT-NANDAPARA PO-JHARUAPARA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1355 12084 DHIRAJ KUMAR BARAI S/O-LATE BIMAL PRASAD BARAI AT-A.N.GUHALANE,PO-SAMBALPUR
ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1356 38197 RAM NARAYAN PRADHAN S/O-RAJENDRA PRADHAN,AT/PO-THEMRA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR



1357 75581 LAKSHAMAN KU BARIK S/O-BHAGABATIA BARIK,AT-DHUMURI,PO-JATESINGHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1358 75583 LAKSHAMAN BARIK S/O; BHAGABATIA BARIK,AT; DUMURI, PO: JEKESGHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1359 58291 MANDARADHAR PRADHAN S/O- MAHENDRA PRADHAN AT/PO-   DAINCHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1360 58286 BAISTAMBA SAHOO S/O- RAMACHANDRA DEHURY AT-BADAKUDA PO-BADABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1361 57962 KAIKEI PRADHAN S/O-ALEKHA PRADHAN, AT-BADAKASHIBAHAL, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1362 57958 KAMA BHOI W/O-JYOTI BHOI, AT-NAYAPALI, PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1363 57955 TIKILI BEHERA W/O-PALASTI BEHERA, AT-KENDUMUNDA, PO-BADABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1364 57943 MANGULU DEHURY S/O-LATE HADI DEHURY, AT-JHANKARPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1365 57915 URA BHOI W/O-GHASI BHOI, AT-NAYAPALI, PO-LUHAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1366 57914 SADASHIBA BEHERA S/O-LATE DASARATHA BEHERA, AT-NAYAPALI, PO-LUAPANK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1367 56772 LAXMINARAYAN NAYAK S/O: CHAITANYA PRASAD NAYAK, AT: RAMPUR, PO: RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1368 56770 TRIBENI NAYAK W/O: LAXMINARAYAN NAYAK, AT: RAMPUR, PO: RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1369 55329 BASANTA BARIK S/O-BHIKARI CHARAN BARIK, AT-PURUNAGARH,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1370 55328 SUSHANTA KUMAR NAYAK S/O-SAKRU NAYAK,AT-PURUNAGARH,PO-RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1371 55263 BISAKHA MAJHI W/O:LATE KANHEI MAJHI, AT:TAL, PO: BADABAHAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1372 19548 LAXMINARAYAN NAYAK S/O CHAITANYA PRASAD NAYAK,RAMPUR, PO: RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1373 19547 TRIBENI NAYAK W/O LAXMINARAYAN NAYAK,RAMPUR, PO: RAIRAKHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1374 50056 JAYALAKSHMI SATAPATHI
W/O:PRASANNA KUMAR SATAPATHI,KUMBHAROARA 

PO:SAMBALPUR

ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD
SAMBALPUR

1375 32270 MANABHANJAN SAHU S/O RANKA SAHU,AT-KAMALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1376 15440 RAJESH KUMAR PATLE S/O KRUSHNA CHANDRA PATEL, AT-PHATATANGAR
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1377 12003 BIKASH KANDULANA
S/O-LATE WILLIAM KANDULANA, AT-KUCHINDA (W.NO.-7),PO-

KUCHINDA

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1378 17211 AMARENDRA SAHA
S/O-PARMESHWAR SHAH,TEACHERS 

COLONY,KHETRAJPUR,SAMBALPUR

ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1379 1719 SRI. PRASANTA KUMAR SAHU S/O  GOLBADAN SAHU  AT-KADALIMUNDA, PO-JAMANKIRA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD SAMBALPUR

1380 2341 PRASANTA KUMAR SAHU S/O- GOLBADAN SAHU AT-KADALIMUNDA, PO-JAMANKIRA EMPOWER CARE INDIA LTD SAMBALPUR

1381 57362 ISMITA MAJHI D/O MARKANDA MAJHI, GOVINDTOLA, P.O- DHANUPALI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1382 57106 RITANJALI SAHOO W/O- SUBASH CHANDRA SAHOO, AT-GOVINDATOLA, PO- DHANUPALI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.. SAMBALPUR

1383 6968 JOSHMINA PANDA W/O-JUGAL CHARAN PANDA, AT/PO-DHANUPALLI SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1384 6877 NIMAI CHARAN PANDA S/O-PADMA LOCHAN PANDA,AT-BHATRA,PO-DHANUPALLI SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1385 6870 SITESH KUMAR SARAF S/O-GOPAL PRASAD SARAF,AT/PO-DHANUPALLI SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1386 1128 BAKRESWAR PANDA S/O-PADMALOCHANA PANDA-AT/ PO-DHANUPALI SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD SAMBALPUR

1387 12034 SHRABANA PATTNAIK S/O-SANTOSH KU.PATTNAIK AT-GOVINDTOLA,PO-DHANUPALI
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR

1388 9436 MANORANJAN MOHANTY
S/O- SANGRAM KESHARI MOHANTY ,  AT-HARI OM NAGAR, NEAR 

RANI SATI MANDIR,GOVINDTOLA PO-DHANUPALI
ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

1389 9399 MANORANJAN MOHANTY
S/O- SANGRAM KESHARI MOHANTY AT-HARI OM NAGAR,NEAR RANI 

SATI MANDIR GOVINDATOLAPO-DHANUPALI
ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD SAMBALPUR

1390 9575 MANGAL MAHANANDA S/O-UPENDRA MAHANANDA,AT-BADATIKIRA, PO-BATEMURA
ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP 

SOCIETY LTD.
SAMBALPUR


